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Tarkasteluajanjakso: viimeiset kolme vuotta (2021-2024) 
 
 
Nutritional drinks 
 
 Cocoa Flavoured Vegan 
Protein Powder 

Record ID:  11368544 
Company:  Natruly 
Distributor:  Natruly 
Brand:  Natruly 
Category:  Nutritional Drinks & 

Other Beverages 
Sub-Category:  Nutritional & Meal 

Replacement Drinks 
Market:  Spain 
Store Name:  Carrefour 
Store Type:  Mass 

Merchandise/Hyperm
arket 

Store Address:  Alcazar de San Juan 
13600 

Date Published:  Dec 2023 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Packaging 
Price in local currency:  €14.95 
Price in US Dollars:  16.32 
Bar Code:  8436575050454 
   

Product Description 
Natruly Proteína Vegana en Polvo con Cacao (Cocoa Flavoured Vegan Protein Powder) has been repackaged, and now 
retails in a newly designed 350g pack.- Free from sugar, gluten, added sugars, artificial additives, nonsense- Organic- 71% 
protein- 100% natural- Recipe suggestion- Recyclable pack- Logos and certifications: EU Organic, IOA (Irish Organic 
Association), Facebook, Instagram, Twitter, Recicla al Amarillo (Recycle in the yellow container) 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible stand-up pouch  
Package Material Plastic unspecified  
Closure Type Zip  
Closure Material Plastic  
Package Width (mm) 200 mm  (7.87 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 270 mm  (10.63 inches )  

 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11368544/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11368544/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  350.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Mass Merchandise/Hypermarket 

Product Variants 
Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Cocoa Flavoured 
Vegan Protein Powder 

Cocoa/Cacao Powder No 
Additives/Preservatives, 
All Natural Product, 
Organic, 
Gluten Free, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
High/Added Protein, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Social Media, 
Ethical - Recycling, 
Sugar Free, 
No Added Sugar, 
Free from 
Added/Artificial 
Additives 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Vegetable Protein (Vegetable Based) (Pea Protein, Hemp Protein, Rice Protein), 

Cocoa Powder (Powdered), Natural Vanilla Flavour (Natural), Natural Cocoa Flavour 
(Natural), Pink Salt (Himalayan), thickener (0.5%) (Gum Arabic)*from organic farming 

Ingredients (On Pack):  vegetable protein* (81.3%) (pea protein, hemp protein, rice protein), cocoa powder* 
(12.7%), natural vanilla flavouring (4%), natural cocoa flavouring (0.9%), Himalayan 
pink salt (0.6%), thickener (acacia gum* (arabic gum)) (0.5%) 

 
*from organic farming 
Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 1,511kJ/358kcal, Fat 5g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 2g), 

Carbohydrate 3.5g (of which Sugars 0g), Fibres 7g, Protein 71g, Salt 1.6g 
Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11368544/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11368544/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/922
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/21372
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/4066
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/26621
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/4705
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/506
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5598
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1625
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5643
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/35753
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5643
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/2011
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/24374
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/744
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 Calm Cacao with 
Adaptogens 

Record ID:  11271164 
Company:  Supersonic Food 

Company 
Manufacturer:  Supersonic Food 

Company 
Distributor:  Supersonic Food 
Brand:  Supersonic 
Category:  Nutritional Drinks & 

Other Beverages 
Sub-Category:  Nutritional & Meal 

Replacement Drinks 
Market:  Poland 
Store Name:  Gemini (Internet/Mail 

Order) 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 
Date Published:  Nov 2023 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Product 
Price in local currency:  PLN64.99 
Price in US Dollars:  15.67 
Price in Euros:  14.61 
Bar Code:  5903819905212 
 

  

Product Description 
Supersonic Calm Cacao Suplement Diety w Postaci Innowacyjnego Kakao do Szybkiego Przygotowania Wzbogacone o 
Adaptogeny (Calm Cacao with Adaptogens) is now available, and retail in a 225g pack. - 'Calm cacao of the Future. 
Today!' slogan- Supports the nervous system- Calms and relaxes- Relives stress and improves mood- Plant-based 
product- Keto- Dietary supplement in the form of innovative cacao for quick preparation enriched with adaptogens- Calms 
and allows one to relax, as well as supports natural immunity and helps to combat stress- Contains ashwagandha and 
reishi, which support the body in the fight against stress and tension- Tryptophan that improves sleep quality and makes it 
easier to fall asleep- Niacin that contributes to the reduction of fatigue and tiredness and helps to maintain normal 
psychological functions- Inactive yeast Yarrowia lipolytica, which is a source of the immunomodulating beta-glucan and B 
vitamins- Usage recommendations- Preparation instructions 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible stand-up pouch  
Package Material Paper foil lined  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  225.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11271164/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11271164/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Calm Cacao with 
Adaptogens 

Cocoa/Cacao Powder Vitamin/Mineral 
Fortified, 
Functional - Brain & 
Nervous System, 
Functional - Immune 
System, 
Time/Speed, 
Ease of Use, 
Functional - Energy, 
Functional - Stress & 
Sleep, 
Plant Based 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Cocoa Powder (Fat Reduced), Oat Flour (Wholegrain, Colloidal , Whole, Grain), 

Coconut Extract (Powdered), inactive yeast (Yarrowia lipolytica), Hemp Protein, 
Coconut Palm Sugar, Ashwagandha Root Extract, Reishi Mushroom Extract, L-
tryptophan, Steviol Glycoside (Sweeteners), Niacinamide 

Ingredients (On Pack):  Reduced-fat cocoa, colloidal whole grain oat flour, coconut extract powder, inactive 
yeast (Yarrowia lipolytica), hemp protein, coconut sugar, ashwagandha root extract 
(Withania somnifera L), Reishi mushroom extract (Ganoderma lucidum), L-
tryptophan, sweetener (steviol glycosides), niacin (nicotinamide) 

 
Nutrition:  Per 15g serving: Energy 749kJ/60kcal, Fat 2.3g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 

1.6g), Carbohydrate 5.4g (of which Sugars 1.2g), Fibres 2.5g, Protein 3.1g, Salt 
0.02g, Inactive Yarrowia lipolityca yeast 1g, Betaglucan 0.6g, Stanarised 
ashwagandha extract 500g (of which Polysacharides 12.5g), Standarised Reishi 
extract 400g (of which Polysaccharides 40g), L-tryptophan 200mg, Niacyn 3.2mg 
(20% RDA) 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11271164/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11271164/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/506
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5673
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/4461
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5688
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/30601
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5420
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/31713
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/178
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5598
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/26621
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/47220
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/24282
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/2640
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/2536
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/2536
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/45152
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/58
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1943
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 Complete Protein 

Record ID:  11269162 
Company:  Powerlogy 
Manufacturer:  Powerlogy 
Brand:  Powerlogy 
Category:  Nutritional Drinks & 

Other Beverages 
Sub-Category:  Nutritional & Meal 

Replacement Drinks 
Market:  Slovakia 
Store Name:  Yeme 
Store Type:  Supermarket 
Store Address:  Bratislava 83104 
Date Published:  Nov 2023 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Variety/Range 

Extension 
Price in local currency:  €19.99 
Price in US Dollars:  21.45 
Bar Code:  8588006514940 
 

  

Product Description 
Powerlogy Proteín (Complete Protein) is now available and retails in a 300g pack.- Vanilla flavour- Natural and plant 
based- Eat smart- B12 + D2 vitamins- Free from soy, artificials, gluten, dairy and additives- A unique combination of 
premium plant proteins from organic yellow peas, rice and raw hemp enhanced by vitamins and minerals- High bio-
availability, complete amino acid profile and direct support of collagen production in the body- Enriched with hyaluronic 
acid, an organic source of sulphur (MSM), vitamins B12, D2 and a natural vanilla aroma for great taste- Special enzymatic 
extract from pineapple and no artificial sweeteners will ensure smooth digestion- A complete protein vegan solution to 
support active lifestyle- Directions for effective use- Logos and certifications: Vegan V-label seal from the European 
Vegetarian Union 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible stand-up pouch  
Package Material Plastic other  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  300.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Supermarket 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11269162/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf


 

http://www.gnpd.com  This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 8 

Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Complete Protein Vanilla/Vanilla 

Bourbon/Vanilla 
Madagascar 

Powder No 
Additives/Preservatives, 
Organic, 
Premium, 
Vitamin/Mineral 
Fortified, 
Gluten Free, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Dairy Free, 
Free from 
Added/Artificial 
Additives, 
Plant Based 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Vegetable Protein (Mixed, Vegetable Based) (Yellow Pea, Rice, Hemp Protein), 

Collagen (Complex, Plant Based) (vegan collagen aminopeptides, Hyaluronic Acid, 
Acerola Juice (Dry), Bromelain, Methylsulfonylmethane, Ergocalciferol, 
Methylcobalamin), microfragmented MCT coconut oil (Medium Chain Triglycerides 
(Medium), Acacia Fibre), Coconut Nectar, Maca (Watercress (Peruvian), gelatinised 
root powder), Vanilla Extract, sweetener (Steviol Glycoside), Natural X Flavourings 
(Natural) 

Ingredients (On Pack):  vegetable protein mix (yellow pea, rice, hemp seed proteins), plant collagen complex 
(vegan collagen aminopeptides, hyaluronic acid, dried acerola juice, bromelain, 
methylsulfonylmethane (MSM), vitamin D (ergocalciferol), vitamin B12 
(methylcobalamin)), microfragmented MCT coconut oil (medium chain triglycerides, 
acacia fiber), coconut nectar, maca (Peruvian watercress, gelatinised root powder), 
vanilla extract, sweetener: Steviol glycosides from stevia, natural flavour 

Nutrition:  Per 30g serving (10 servings per pack): Energy 524.7kJ/124.8kcal, Fat 3.8g (of which 
Saturated Fat 2.6g), Carbohydrate 3.4g (of which Sugars 2.3g), Protein 2.3g, Fibres 
18g, Salt 0.41g, Vitamin C 48mg (60% RDA), Vitamin D 6µg (120% RDA), Vitamin 
B12 1.5µg (60% RDA) 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11269162/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/922
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5761
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/21372
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1781
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/122
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/26621
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/25753
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5444
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/21367
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/4065
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/2413
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5447
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/2631
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1563
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/228
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/28173
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/2194
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/28257
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/35589
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/27995
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1239
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1828
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5735
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/320
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/45152
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/95
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5643
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 Hemp Protein Powder 

Record ID:  11253650 
Company:  Alma & Valor 
Manufacturer:  Alma & Valor 
Brand:  Iswari 
Category:  Nutritional Drinks & 

Other Beverages 
Sub-Category:  Nutritional & Meal 

Replacement Drinks 
Market:  Spain 
Store Name:  Veritas 
Store Type:  Supermarket 
Store Address:  Barcelona 08018 
Date Published:  Nov 2023 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Packaging 
Price in local currency:  €10.66 
Price in US Dollars:  11.25 
Bar Code:  5600317478001 
 

  

Product Description 
Iswari Proteína de Cáñamo en Polvo (Hemp Protein Powder) has been repackaged, and now retails in a newly updated 
250g pack.- High protein content- Source of omega-3 fatty acids- Gluten-free- Ideal to take as a smoothie, porridge or 
protein bar- Obtained by cold pressing the seeds of hemp, Cannabis sativa- Excellent source of nutrients- It is considered 
a complete vegetable protein because it contains the 9 essential amino acids- Contains phosphorus, potassium and 
magnesium- Excellent to integrate into a diet in which an extra contribution of protein is needed- This product meets 
European standards and is periodically tested for the detection of heavy metals, pesticides and other contaminants- Recipe 
suggestions - 100% recyclable pack- Logos and certifications: EU Organic, Vegan Society Approved Vegan Trademark, 
Facebook, Instagram, YouTube, Certiplanet PT-BIO-04 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible stand-up pouch  
Package Material Plastic LDPE  
Closure Type Zip  
Closure Material Plastic  
Package Width (mm) 156 mm  (6.14 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 227 mm  (8.94 inches )  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  250.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Supermarket 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11253650/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Hemp Protein Powder Unflavoured/Plain Powder Organic, 

Gluten Free, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
High/Added Protein, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Social Media, 
Ethical - Recycling 

— 

 
Spirulina, Chlorella & 
Matcha Super Green 
Protein Powder 

Unflavoured/Plain Powder Organic, 
Vegetarian, 
Gluten Free, 
Wholegrain, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
High/Added Protein, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Functional - Weight & 
Muscle Gain, 
Social Media, 
Ethical - Recycling, 
No Added Sugar, 
Plant Based 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Hemp Protein (Powdered)*organic ingredient 
Ingredients (On Pack):  Hemp protein powder* 
 
*organic ingredient 

 
Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 1,513kJ (18% RDA)/362kcal (18% RDA), Fat 11g (16% RDA) (of 

which Saturated Fat 1.7g (8.5% RDA), Monounsaturated 1.9g, Polyunsaturated 7g), 
Carbohydrate 5.2g (2% RDA) (of which Sugars 4.1g (4.5% RDA)), Fibres 21g, 
Protein 50g (100% RDA), Salt 0.3g (5% RDA), Vitamin B1 (Thiamine) 0.5mg (46% 
RDA), Vitamin B6 0.7mg (50% RDA), Phosphorus 1,782mg (255% RDA), Potassium 
1,283mg (64% RDA), Magnesium 805mg (215% RDA), Iron 14mg (100% RDA), Zinc 
11mg (110% RDA), Omega 3 (Alpha-Linolenic Acid) 1.2g, Omega 6 5.5g, Omega 9 
1.9g, Aspartic Acid 3.9g, Glutamic Acid 9.5g, Histidine 2.3g, Glycine 3.1g, Threonine 
2g, Arginine 5.6g, Alanine 3g, Tyrosine 1.8g, Valine 2.7g, Methionine 1.3g, 
Phenylalanine 2.5g, Isoleucine 2.4g, Leucine 3.8g, Lysine 2.3g, Serine 3.3g, 
Tryptophan 0.5g, Cysteine 0.9g 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11253650/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11425796/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11425796/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11425796/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/26621
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5598
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 Salted Caramel Flavoured 
100% Nutritionally Complete 
Meal 
Record ID:  10651090 
Company:  Huel 
Manufacturer:  Huel 
Brand:  Huel 
Category:  Nutritional Drinks & 

Other Beverages 
Sub-Category:  Nutritional & Meal 

Replacement Drinks 
Market:  UK 
Location of Manufacture:  Germany 
Import Status:  Imported product 
Store Name: 

 hollandandb
arrett.com 

Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 
Date Published:  Mar 2023 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Variety/Range 

Extension 
Price in local currency:  £3.50 
Price in US Dollars:  4.21 
Price in Euros:  3.96 
Bar Code:  5060495118067 
 

  

Product Description 
Huel Salted Caramel Flavoured 100% Nutritionally Complete Meal is now available, and retails in a 500ml pack.- 22g 
protein- 26 vitamins and minerals- Low sugar- V2.0- Plant based- Gluten-free- Nutritionally complete drink with natural 
flavourings, sea salt and natural sweetener- High protein with 22g plant-based- Slowly releases carbohydrates for energy- 
Essential fats including omega 3 and 6- Source of fibre and provides 6g per bottle- Great stuff from plants including 
phytonutrients- Recyclable pack made with 31% recycled plastic- Logos and certifications: Vegan Society Approved Vegan 
Trademark, Gluten-Free 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Bottle  
Package Material Plastic PET  
Closure Type Cap  
Closure Material Plastic  
Production Methods Injection blown plastic  
Neck Finish Screw-thread  
Other features Tamper-evident  
Package Width (mm) 60 mm  (2.36 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 220 mm  (8.66 inches )  
Package Depth (mm) 60 mm  (2.36 inches )  

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/10651090/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/10651090/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/10651090/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf


 

http://www.gnpd.com  This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 15 

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  500.000 ml 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 

Product Variants 
Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Salted Caramel 
Flavoured 100% 
Nutritionally Complete 
Meal 

Caramel (Salted) Liquid Vitamin/Mineral 
Fortified, 
Gluten Free, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
High/Added Protein, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Functional - Energy, 
Ethical - Recycling, 
Low/Reduced Sugar, 
Plant Based 

— 

 
Cinnamon Swirl 
Flavoured 100% 
Nutritionally Complete 
Meal 

Cinnamon Liquid Kosher, 
Vitamin/Mineral 
Fortified, 
Gluten Free, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
High/Added Protein, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Functional - Energy, 
Ethical - Recycling, 
Low/Reduced Sugar, 
Plant Based 

— 

Strawberries & Cream 
Flavoured 100% 
Nutritionally Complete 
Meal 

Strawberry & 
Cream/Creme/Whipped 
Cream 

Liquid Vitamin/Mineral 
Fortified, 
Gluten Free, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
High/Added Protein, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Functional - Energy, 
Ethical - Recycling, 
Low/Reduced Sugar, 
Plant Based 

— 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/10651090/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/10651090/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/10651090/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/10651090/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/10651088/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/10651088/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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Iced Coffee Caramel 
Flavoured 100% 
Nutritionally Complete 
Meal 

Coffee (Iced) & 
Caramel/Caramelised 

Liquid Kosher, 
Vitamin/Mineral 
Fortified, 
Gluten Free, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
High/Added Protein, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Functional - Energy, 
Ethical - Recycling, 
Low/Reduced Sugar, 
Plant Based 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Waters, Pea Protein, Cassava Starch, Rapeseed Oil, Oat Flour (Gluten-Free), 

Linseed (Ground), Medium Chain Triglycerides (Coconut Derived, Powdered), Corn 
Fibre, Natural X Flavourings (Natural), Micronutrients (Nutrient, Blended) (Minerals 
(Potassium, Chloride, Calcium, Magnesium, Phosphorus, Copper, Zinc, Iodine, 
Selenium, Chromium), Vitamins (Vitamin C, Vitamin K, Vitamin E, Vitamin A, Niacin, 
Vitamin D, Vitamin B12, Pantothenic Acid (Food Acids), Biotin, Vitamin B6, 
Riboflavin, Vitamin B1, Folic Acid), Choline), Coconut Palm Sugar, Hemp Protein, 
Sunflower Lecithin (Emulsifiers), Sea Salt, Steviol Glycoside (Sweeteners), Gellan 
Gum (Thickeners) 

Ingredients (On Pack):  Water, pea protein, tapioca starch, rapeseed oil, gluten-free oat flour, ground 
flaxseed, medium-chain triglyceride powder (from coconut), corn fibre, natural 
flavourings, micro nutrient blend (minerals (potassium, chloride, calcium, magnesium, 
phosphorus, copper, zinc, iodine, selenium, chromium), vitamins (vitamin C, vitamin 
K, vitamin E, vitamin A, niacin, vitamin D, vitamin B12, pantothenic acid, biotin, 
vitamin B6, vitamin B2, vitamin B1, folate), choline), coconut sugar, hemp seed 
protein, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), sea salt (0.1%), sweetener (steviol glycosides 
(from stevia)), thickener (gellan gum) 

 
Nutrition:  Per 100ml: Energy 336kJ (4% RDA)/80kcal (4% RDA), Fat 3.6g (5% RDA) (of which 

Saturated Fat 1g (5% RDA), Monounsaturated fat 1.5g, Polyunsaturated fat 1.1g), 
Carbohydrate 6.7g (2% RDA) (of which Sugars 0.8g (1% RDA)), Fibres 1.4g (4% 
RDA), Protein 4.4g (9% RDA), Salt 0.22g (4% RDA), Vitamin A 36µg (5% RDA), 
Vitamin D 1µg (20% RDA), Vitamin E 0.6mg (5% RDA), Vitamin K 6.8µg (9% RDA), 
Vitamin C 12mg (15% RDA), Thiamine 0.052mg (5% RDA), Riboflavin 0.056mg (4% 
RDA), Niacin 0.64mg (4% RDA), Vitamin B6 0.068mg (5% RDA), Folate 16µg (8% 
RDA), Vitamin B12 0.16µg (6% RDA), Biotin 3µg (6% RDA), Pantothenic Acid 
0.24mg (4% RDA), Potassium 188mg (9% RDA), Chloride 160mg (20% RDA), 
Calcium 52mg (7% RDA), Phosphorus 60mg (9% RDA), Magnesium 16.8mg (4% 
RDA), Iron 1mg (7% RDA), Zinc 0.48mg (5% RDA), Copper 0.04mg (4% RDA), 
Manganese 0.14mg (7% RDA), Selenium 2.2µg (4% RDA), Chromium 1.6µg (4% 
RDA), Molybdenum 2µg (4% RDA), Iodine 6µg (4% RDA), Choline 24mg, Omega-3 
0.4g, Omega-6 0.7g, Medium Chain Triglyceride Oil 0.7g 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 
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 Tropical Ocean Protein 
Shake 

Record ID:  10643192 
Company:  Purya 
Manufacturer:  Purya 
Brand:  Pur Ya! 
Category:  Nutritional Drinks & 

Other Beverages 
Sub-Category:  Nutritional & Meal 

Replacement Drinks 
Market:  Germany 
Store Name:  dm-drogerie markt 

(Internet/Mail Order) 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 
Date Published:  Mar 2023 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Variety/Range 

Extension 
Price in local currency:  €1.95 
Price in US Dollars:  2.07 
Bar Code:  4005394200506 
 

  

Product Description 
Pur Ya! Bio Nahrungsergänzungsmittel (Tropical Ocean Protein Shake) is now available, and retails in a 30g pack.- 
Organic and vegan- Pineapple and coconut flavour- High in protein with 47% protein- 14g protein per 30g serving- Creamy 
and tasty- With superfood spirulina- Preparation instructions- Organic dietary supplement with sweetener for the 
supplementation of proteins from vegetables proteins- Logos and certifications: EU Organic, Vegan Society Approved 
Vegan Trademark 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible sachet  
Package Material Paper foil lined  
Package Width (mm) 106 mm  (4.17 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 151 mm  (5.94 inches )  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  30.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):  Smooth (Silky / Velvety / Creamy / Buttery) 
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 

Product Variants 
Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Tropical Ocean Protein 
Shake 

Pineapple & Coconut Powder Organic, 
High/Added Protein, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients 

Still Selling 
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Very Berry Protein 
Shake 

Berry Powder Organic, 
High/Added Protein, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients 

Still Selling 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Proteins (Mixed) (Pea Protein, Hemp Protein, Sunflower Protein), Erythritol 

(Sweeteners), Coconut Milk (Powdered), Natural Pineapple Flavour (Natural), Lemon 
Powder (Powdered), Pineapple Powder (Powdered), Spirulina* from certified organic 
agriculture 

Ingredients (On Pack):  protein mix (62%) (pea protein*, hemp protein*, sunflower seed protein*), sweetener 
(erythritol*), coconut milk powder* (5.1%), natural pineapple flavour (4.98%), lemon 
juice powder*, pineapple powder* (1%), spirulina* (0.33%) 

 
* from certified organic agriculture 
Nutrition:  Per 30g serving: Energy 500kJ/119kcal, Fat 2.5g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 

1.5g), Carbohydrate 9.5g (of which Sugars 1.8g), Fibres 1.2g, Protein 14g, Salt 0.21g 
Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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 Organic Hemp Protein 

Record ID:  10637586 
Company:  Smart Organic 
Manufacturer:  Smart Organic 
Brand:  Dragon Superfoods 
Category:  Nutritional Drinks & 

Other Beverages 
Sub-Category:  Nutritional & Meal 

Replacement Drinks 
Market:  Denmark 
Store Name:  helsam.dk 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 
Date Published:  Mar 2023 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Variety/Range 

Extension 
Price in local currency:  DKK50.00 
Price in US Dollars:  7.08 
Price in Euros:  6.72 
Bar Code:  3800225478984 
 

  

Product Description 
Dragon Superfoods Økologiske Hamp Proteinpulver (Organic Hemp Protein) is now available, and retails in a 200g pack. - 
Raw- Gluten free- 43% complete protein- Made from high-quality hemp seeds after a raw oil extraction process- Will enrich 
the diet with an easy-to-assimilate protein with all essential amino acids- Finely-milled hemp protein powder with a pleasant 
nutty flavour ideal for smoothies- Its great taste makes it a perfect addition to milk or fresh juice- The manufacturer states 
to support the social projects of The Art of Living- From Romania- Logos and certifications: EU Organic, Facebook, 
Instagram, The Art of Living 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible stand-up pouch  
Package Material Plastic other  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  200.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Organic Hemp Protein Unflavoured/Plain Powder Organic, 

Gluten Free, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Ethical - Charity, 
High/Added Protein, 
Time/Speed, 
Social Media 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Hemp Protein (Organic, Powdered) 
Ingredients (On Pack):  organic hemp protein powder (100%) 
Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 1,435kJ/343kcal, Fat 8.3g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 0.9g), 

Carbohydrate 10g (of which Sugars 5.2g), Fibres 28g, Protein 43g, Salt <0.01g, 
Histidine 1.1%, Isoleucine 1.5%, Leucine 2.7%, Lysine 1.6%, Methionine 0.9%, 
Phenylalanine 1.8%, Threonine 1.4%, Tryptophan 0.5%, Valine 1.9% 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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 Cocoa-Macchiato Flavour 
Organic Vegan Protein Shake 

Record ID:  10606578 
Company:  Nu3 
Manufacturer:  Nu3 
Brand:  Nu3 
Category:  Nutritional Drinks & 

Other Beverages 
Sub-Category:  Nutritional & Meal 

Replacement Drinks 
Market:  Germany 
Store Name:  Shop-Apotheke.com 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 
Date Published:  Feb 2023 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Variety/Range 

Extension 
Price in local currency:  €17.77 
Price in US Dollars:  19.01 
Bar Code:  4260744952409 
 

  

Product Description 
Nu3 Bio Eiweissmischung (Cocoa-Macchiato Flavour Organic Vegan Protein Shake) is now available and retails in a 400g 
pack containing 16 servings.- Rich in protein and fibres- Without artificial additives- Organic protein mix with cocoa and 
lupine coffee- Logos and certifications: EU Organic 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Composite  
Package Material Multi layer board  
Closure Type Lid  
Closure Material Plastic  
Production Methods Spirally wound composite  
Neck Finish Press on  
Other features Tamper-evident  
Package Width (mm) 102 mm  (4.02 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 133 mm  (5.24 inches )  
Package Depth (mm) 102 mm  (4.02 inches )  

 

Packaging Description 
Seal under lid;composite has a metal base.     

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  400.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Cocoa-Macchiato 
Flavour Organic Vegan 
Protein Shake 

Cocoa/Cacao & Coffee 
(Macchiato) 

Powder No 
Additives/Preservatives, 
High/Added Fibre, 
Organic, 
High/Added Protein, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Free from 
Added/Artificial 
Additives 

— 

 
Vanilla-Raspberry 
Flavour Organic Vegan 
Protein Shake 

Vanilla/Vanilla 
Bourbon/Vanilla 
Madagascar & 
Raspberry 

Powder No 
Additives/Preservatives, 
High/Added Fibre, 
Organic, 
High/Added Protein, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Free from 
Added/Artificial 
Additives 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Pea Protein Isolate, Sunflower Protein (Concentrate), Rice Protein Concentrate 

(Concentrate), Hemp Protein, Cocoa Powder (Powdered), Agave Syrup (Powdered) 
(Agave Syrup, Maltodextrin), Yacon (Powdered), Coconut Palm Sugar, Natural 
Cocoa Flavour (Natural), lupine coffee* (2%), Guar Gum (Thickeners), Natural Coffee 
Flavour (Natural), Sea Salt*from certified organic agriculture 

Ingredients (On Pack):  pea protein isolate* (28.6%), sunflower seed protein concentrate* (20%), rice protein 
concentrate* (10%), hemp protein* (9.3%), cocoa powder* (8%), agave syrup 
powder* (agave syrup* (95%), maltodextrin*), yacon root powder* (Smallanthus 
sonchifolius), coconut blossom sugar*, natural cocoa flavouring, lupine coffee* (2%), 
thickener (guar gum*), natural coffee flavouring, sea salt 

 
*from certified organic agriculture 
Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 1,451kJ/343kcal, Fat 3.1g (of which Saturated Fat 1g), 

Carbohydrate 23.3g (of which Sugars 14.3g), Fibres 12.9g, Protein 49.1g, Salt 1.4g 
Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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Snacks 
 

  

Protein Bar with Vanilla and 
Almonds 

Record ID:  11354472 
Company:  Rossmann 
Brand:  Rossmann enerBiO 
Category:  Snacks 
Sub-Category:  Snack/Cereal/Energy 

Bars 
Market:  Poland 
Location of Manufacture:  Germany 
Import Status:  Imported product 
Store Name:  Rossmann 
Store Type:  Drug 

Store/Pharmacy 
Store Address:  Gdansk 80-244 
Date Published:  Dec 2023 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Variety/Range 

Extension 
Price in local currency:  PLN4.69 
Price in US Dollars:  1.17 
Price in Euros:  1.08 
Bar Code:  4305615822624 
 

  

Product Description 
Rossmann enerBiO Baton Proteinowy z Wanilia i Migdalami (Protein Bar with Vanilla and Almonds) is now available, and 
retails in a 40g pack. - Vegan- High protein content- EU and non-EU agriculture- Logos and certifications: EU Organic, Bio-
Siegel (Bio Seal) 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible  
Package Material Metallised Film  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  40.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Private Label 
Store Type:  Drug Store/Pharmacy 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11354472/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11354472/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf


 

http://www.gnpd.com  This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 28 

Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Protein Bar with Vanilla 
and Almonds 

Vanilla/Vanilla 
Bourbon/Vanilla 
Madagascar & Almond 

— Organic, 
High/Added Protein, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Date Paste (Paste), Rice Syrup, Proteins (Mixed) (Pea Protein, Rice Protein, Hemp 

Protein), Almond (Roasted, Chopped), Cocoa Bean (Roasted, Pieces), Cocoa Fat, 
Natural Vanilla Flavour (Natural), Vanilla Extract*from controlled organic farming 

Ingredients (On Pack):  date paste*, rice syrup*, protein mix (pea protein*, rice protein*, hemp seed protein*), 
chopped roasted almonds* (3%), pieces of roasted cocoa beans*, cocoa butter*, 
natural vanilla flavouring, vanilla extract* (0.4%) 

 
*from controlled organic farming 
Nutrition:  Per 40g serving: Energy 597kJ/142kcal, Fat 3.1g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 

1.4g), Carbohydrate 20g (of which Sugars 16g), Fibres 1.8g, Protein 8g, Salt 0.17g 
Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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 Hemp Crunch with Grilled 
Paprika 

Record ID:  11198406 
Company:  Milzu! 
Manufacturer:  Milzu! 
Brand:  Milzu! Veggy Crush 
Category:  Snacks 
Sub-Category:  Bean-Based Snacks 
Market:  Latvia 
Location of Manufacture:  Latvia 
Import Status:  Not imported 
Date Published:  Oct 2023 
Product source:  Trade Show 
Launch Type:  New Variety/Range 

Extension 
Price in local currency:  €1.50 
Price in US Dollars:  1.58 
Bar Code:  4751022365245 
 

  

Product Description 
Milzu! Veggy Crush Kanepju Kraukski ar Griletas Paprikas Garsu (Hemp Crunch with Grilled Paprika) are now available, 
and retail in a 100g pack.- Free from grain and additives- Source of fibre and protein- Vegetarian- Made by solar energy- 
Origin of grey peas and hemp protein - Baltic States- Protein source- Logos and certifications: EU Organic, Selection SIAL 
Innovation Paris 2022, Facebook, Twitter, Instagram- This product was on display at Anuga 2023 in Cologne, Germany 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible  
Package Material Plastic PP  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  100.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11198406/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11198406/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Hemp Crunch with 
Grilled Paprika 

Cannabis/Hemp/CBD 
(Cannabidiol) & 
Grilled/Chargrilled & 
Paprika/Sweet Paprika 

— No 
Additives/Preservatives, 
Organic, 
Vegetarian, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Product, 
Social Media, 
Ethical - Sustainable 
(Habitat/Resources), 
Free from 
Added/Artificial 
Additives, 
Plant Based 

— 

 
Hemp Crunch with 
Cheese 

Cannabis/Hemp/CBD 
(Cannabidiol) & Cheese 

— No 
Additives/Preservatives, 
Organic, 
Vegetarian, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Product, 
Social Media, 
Ethical - Sustainable 
(Habitat/Resources), 
Free from 
Added/Artificial 
Additives, 
Plant Based 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Grey Pea Flour, Sunflower Seed Oil, Spices (Mixed) (Paprika (Paprika (Smoked)), 

Salt, Glucose, Whey Powder (From Cows' Milk, Powdered), White Sugar, Flavouring 
Substances (Smoke Flavourings (Smoked)), Tomato Powder (Powdered), 
Caramelized Sugar (Caramelized), Beetroot Juice Concentrate (Concentrate, Dry) 
(Maltodextrin, Beetroot Juice Concentrate (Concentrate)), Citric Acid (Acidity 
Regulators, Food Acids), Glucose Syrup), Hemp Protein 

Ingredients (On Pack):  grey pea flour, sunflower oil, mixed spices (6%) (paprika (23%) (including smoked 
paprika (14%)), salt, glucose, whey powder (from milk), sugar, flavourings (including 
smoke flavouring), tomato powder, caramelised sugar, dried red beetroot juice 
concentrate (maltodextrin, red beet juice concentrate), acidity regulator (citric acid), 
glucose syrup), hemp protein (1.5%) 

Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 2,006kJ/480kcal, Fat 24g (of which Saturated Fat 3g), 
Carbohydrate 51g (of which Sugars 5g), Dietary Fibre 7g, Protein 15g, Salt 1.2g 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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 Hemp Crunch with Cheese 

Record ID:  11198408 
Company:  Milzu! 
Manufacturer:  Milzu! 
Brand:  Milzu! Veggy Crush 
Category:  Snacks 
Sub-Category:  Bean-Based Snacks 
Market:  Latvia 
Location of Manufacture:  Latvia 
Import Status:  Not imported 
Date Published:  Oct 2023 
Product source:  Trade Show 
Launch Type:  New Variety/Range 

Extension 
Price in local currency:  €1.50 
Price in US Dollars:  1.58 
Bar Code:  4751022365221 
 

  

Product Description 
Milzu! Veggy Crush Kanepju Kraukski ar Siera Garsu (Organic Hemp Crunch Crisps with Cheese) are now available, and 
retail in a 100g pack.- Free from grain and additives- Source of fibre and protein- Vegetarian- Made by solar energy- Origin 
of grey peas and hemp protein - Baltic States- Protein source- Logos and certifications: EU Organic, Selection SIAL 
Innovation Paris 2022, Facebook, Twitter, Instagram- This product was on display at Anuga 2023 in Cologne, Germany 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible  
Package Material Plastic PP  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  100.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11198408/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Hemp Crunch with 
Cheese 

Cannabis/Hemp/CBD 
(Cannabidiol) & Cheese 

— No 
Additives/Preservatives, 
Organic, 
Vegetarian, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Product, 
Social Media, 
Ethical - Sustainable 
(Habitat/Resources), 
Free from 
Added/Artificial 
Additives, 
Plant Based 

— 

 
Hemp Crunch with 
Grilled Paprika 

Cannabis/Hemp/CBD 
(Cannabidiol) & 
Grilled/Chargrilled & 
Paprika/Sweet Paprika 

— No 
Additives/Preservatives, 
Organic, 
Vegetarian, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Product, 
Social Media, 
Ethical - Sustainable 
(Habitat/Resources), 
Free from 
Added/Artificial 
Additives, 
Plant Based 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Grey Pea Flour, Sunflower Seed Oil, Spices (Mixed) (Salt, Glucose, Whey Powder 

(From Cows' Milk, Powdered), Maltodextrin, Cheese Powders (Powdered), Glucose 
Syrup), Hemp Protein 

Ingredients (On Pack):  grey pea flour, sunflower oil, mixed spices (6%) (salt, glucose, whey powder (from 
milk), maltodextrin, cheese powder (13%), glucose syrup), hemp protein (1.5%) 

Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 1,972kJ/472kcal, Fat 24g (of which Saturated Fat 3g), 
Carbohydrate 49g (of which Sugars 3g), Dietary Fibre 8g, Protein 15g, Salt 1.2g 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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 Protein Bar with Cocoa 

Record ID:  11149668 
Company:  BRN 
Manufacturer:  BRN 
Brand:  Buon Food 
Category:  Snacks 
Sub-Category:  Snack/Cereal/Energy 

Bars 
Market:  Italy 
Location of Manufacture:  Italy 
Import Status:  Not imported 
Store Name:  Macrolibrarsi.it 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 
Date Published:  Sep 2023 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Product 
Price in local currency:  €2.80 
Price in US Dollars:  2.98 
Bar Code:  8051418761269 
 

  

Product Description 
Buon Food Barretta Proteica con Cacao (Protein Bar with Cocoa) is now available, and retails in a 48g pack.- Extra protein 
bar- Gluten-free- Organic- Raw- Rich in protein- Logos and certifications: EU Organic, CCPB 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible  
Package Material Plastic PP  
Package Width (mm) 130 mm  (5.12 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 35 mm  (1.38 inches )  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  48.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 

Product Variants 
Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Protein Bar with Cocoa Cocoa/Cacao — Organic, 

Gluten Free, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
High/Added Protein 

— 

 

 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11149668/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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Ingredients (Standard form):  Proteins (Powdered, Plant Based) (Pea Protein, Sunflower Protein, Hemp Protein), 
Date, Almond (Shelled), Rice Syrup, Almond (Peeled, Cream), Cocoa Powder 
(Powdered)*from organic farming 

Ingredients (On Pack):  Plant-based protein powder in varying proportion (pea protein*, sunflower seed 
protein*, hemp protein* 50%), dates* (27.5%), shelled almonds*, rice syrup*, peeled 
almond cream*, cocoa powder* (5%) 

 
*from organic farming 

 
Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 1,848kJ/442kcal, Fat 18g (of which Saturated Fat 1.9g), 

Carbohydrate 35g (of which Sugars 22g), Fibres 11g, Protein 29g, Salt 0.2g 
Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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 Organic Protein Bar with 
Date, Hemp and Maca with 
Chocolate Coating 

Record ID:  11075976 
Company:  Mrs Flury Favorites 
Manufacturer:  Mrs Flury Favorites 
Brand:  Mrs Flury 
Category:  Snacks 
Sub-Category:  Snack/Cereal/Energy 

Bars 
Market:  Switzerland 
Location of Manufacture:  Italy 
Import Status:  Imported product 
Store Name:  Alnatura 
Store Type:  Natural/Health Food 

Store 
Store Address:  Zürich 8001 
Date Published:  Sep 2023 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Product 
Price in local currency:  CHF2.90 
Price in US Dollars:  3.28 
Price in Euros:  3.04 
Bar Code:  7649988268113 
 

  

Product Description 
Mrs Flury Bio Protein Riegel Dattel-Hanf-Maca mit Schokoladenüberzug (Organic Protein Bar with Date, Hemp and Maca 
with Chocolate Coating) is now available and retails in a 42g pack.- 14% protein- Eat good food- Without ingredients 
containing gluten- Vegan- High in fibre- 27.6% cocoa - Logos and certifications:  EU Organic 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible  
Package Material Metallised Film  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  42.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Natural/Health Food Store 

Product Variants 
Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Organic Protein Bar 
with Date, Hemp and 
Maca with Chocolate 
Coating 

Date & 
Cannabis/Hemp/CBD 
(Cannabidiol) & Maca & 
Chocolate 

— High/Added Fibre, 
Organic, 
Gluten Free, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
High/Added Protein, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients 

— 

http://www.gnpd.com/
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Ingredients (Standard form):  Dark Chocolate (Dark) (Cocoa Liquor (Mass), Coconut Palm Sugar, Cocoa Fat 

(Cocoa Powder)), Fruit and Fruit Products (Dry) (Date (Dry), Raisins, Fig (Dry)), 
Hemp Protein (Powdered), Maca (Powdered), Cinnamon*from controlled organic 
cultivation 

Ingredients (On Pack):  Dark chocolate* (38%) (cocoa mass*, coconut blossom sugar*, cocoa butter* (with 
cocoa (73%))), dried fruit* (dried dates* (26%), raisins*, dried figs*), hemp protein 
powder* (19%), maca powder* (3%), cinnamon* 

 
*from controlled organic cultivation 

 
Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 1,770kJ/424kcal, Fat 19g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 11g), 

Carbohydrate 42g (of which Sugars 37g), Fibres 13g, Protein 14g, Salt 0.1g 
Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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 Cocoa Flavoured Protein 
Bar 

Record ID:  10964144 
Company:  CWw Consulting and 

Marketing 
Manufacturer:  CWw Consulting and 

Marketing 
Brand:  Hemperella 
Category:  Snacks 
Sub-Category:  Snack/Cereal/Energy 

Bars 
Market:  Poland 
Store Name:  Lidl 
Store Type:  Supermarket 
Store Address:  Zukowo 83-330 
Date Published:  Jul 2023 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Product 
Price in local currency:  PLN5.99 
Price in US Dollars:  1.47 
Price in Euros:  1.35 
Bar Code:  4779035851531 
 

  

Product Description 
Hemperella Baton Proteinowy o Smaku Kakaowym (Cocoa Flavoured Protein Bar) is now available, and retails in a 40g 
pack.- Keto- Suitable for vegans- High in dietary fibre and protein- No added sugars- Contains naturally occurring sugars 
and a sweetener- Country of origin: Lithuania- Logos and certifications: Vegan V-label seal from the European Vegetarian 
Union 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible  
Package Material Plastic PP  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  40.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Supermarket 

Product Variants 
Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Cocoa Flavoured 
Protein Bar 

Cocoa/Cacao — High/Added Fibre, 
High/Added Protein, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
No Added Sugar 

— 

 

http://www.gnpd.com/
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Cherry Flavoured 
Protein Bar 

Cherry — High/Added Fibre, 
High/Added Protein, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
No Added Sugar 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Fructo-oligosaccharides, Hazelnut Paste (Cream), Cocoa and Cocoa Products 

(sweetener (15%) (Cocoa Liquor (Mass), Erythritol (Sweeteners), Cocoa Fat, 
Coconut Flour (Powdered))), Pea Protein (Powdered), Hemp Protein (Powdered), 
Pea Protein (Crisps) (Pea Protein (Powdered), Pea Flour), Hemp Seed (Shelled), 
Cocoa Liquor (Mass), Erythritol (Sweeteners), Almond Flour, Cocoa Powder (Drops) 
(sweeteners (2%) (Cocoa Liquor (Mass), sweeteners (Erythritol, Steviol Glycoside), 
Cocoa Fat, Inulin, Cocoa Powder (Powdered), Sunflower Lecithin (Emulsifiers, 
Sunflower Derived), Natural Vanilla Flavour (Natural))), Cocoa Bean, Almond, 
Pumpkin Seed, Sea Salt, Natural X Flavourings (Natural) 

Ingredients (On Pack):  oligofructose, hazelnut cream, cocoa product with sweetener (15%) (cocoa mass, 
sweetener (erythritol), cocoa butter, coconut drink powder), pea protein powder, 
hemp seed protein powder, pea protein crisps (pea protein powder, pea flour), 
shelled hemp seeds, cocoa mass (3%), sweetener (erythritol), almond flour, cocoa 
drops with sweeteners (2%) (cocoa mass, sweeteners (erythritol, steviol glycosides 
from stevia), cocoa butter, inulin, cocoa powder (7.5%), emulsifier (lecithins (from 
sunflower)), natural vanilla flavouring), cocoa beans (1%), almonds, pumpkin seeds, 
sea salt, natural flavouring 

Nutrition:  Per 40g serving (1 serving per pack): Energy 666kJ/161kcal, Fat 10g (of which 
Saturated Fatty Acids 3.8g), Carbohydrate 6.4g (of which Sugars 1.2g, Polyols 2.5g), 
Fibres 11g, Protein 8.8g, Salt 0.25g 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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 Fruit Mix Protein Bar with 
Chocolate Coating 

Record ID:  10629856 
Company:  Schalk Mühle 
Manufacturer:  Schalk Mühle 
Importer:  Internet Kafe-Bg 
Brand:  Schalk Mühle 
Category:  Snacks 
Sub-Category:  Snack/Cereal/Energy 

Bars 
Market:  Bulgaria 
Location of Manufacture:  Italy 
Import Status:  Imported product 
Store Name:  Zoya BG 

(Internet/Mail Order) 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 
Date Published:  Mar 2023 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Product 
Price in local currency:  BGN5.94 
Price in US Dollars:  3.20 
Price in Euros:  3.04 
Bar Code:  9120062433392 
 

  

Product Description 
Schalk Mühle Plodov Proteinov Bar s Shokolad (Fruit Mix Protein Bar with Chocolate Coating) is now available, and retails 
in a 42g pack.- For natural energy- Protein powder from Austria- Melting chocolate on the outside, organic dried fruit on the 
inside- Contains 13% protein- Can be close at hand in any bag or backpack- 100% organic- Logos and certifications: EU 
Organic 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible  
Package Material Metallised Film  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  42.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 

Product Variants 
Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Fruit Mix Protein Bar 
with Chocolate Coating 

Fruit & Chocolate — Organic, 
High/Added Protein, 
On-the-Go, 
Functional - Energy 

— 
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Ingredients (Standard form):  dark chocolate* (38.8%) (cocoa content min. 73%) (Cocoa Liquor (Raw, Mass), 
Coconut Palm Sugar, Cocoa Fat (Raw)), Fruit and Fruit Products (Dry) (Date (Dry), 
Raisins (Dry)), Proteins (Mixed, Powdered), Fruit Powders (Powdered, Dry) (Aronia 
(Puree, Dry), Hemp Protein (Raw, Powdered), Pumpkin Protein (Raw, Powdered), 
Sunflower Protein (Raw, Powdered), Linseed Protein (Raw, Powdered), Strawberry 
Powder (Powdered))*from organic farming 

Ingredients (On Pack):  dark chocolate* (38.8%) (cocoa content min. 73%) (raw cocoa mass, coconut 
blossom sugar*, raw cocoa butter*), dried fruit* (37.5% ) (dried dates*, dried raisins*), 
protein powder mix (23.8%), dried fruit powder* (dried chokeberry puree* (30%), raw 
hemp protein powder*, raw pumpkin protein powder*, raw sunflower protein powder*, 
raw flax protein powder*, strawberry powder* (5%)) 

 
*from organic farming 
Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 1,744kJ/418kcal, Fat 19g (of which Saturated Fats 12g), 

Carbohydrate 40g (of which Sugars 36g), Fibres 15g, Protein 13g, Salt 0.1g 
Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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 Sports Recovery Protein Bar 
with Cherries 

Record ID:  10553264 
Company:  Allive Europe 
Manufacturer:  Allive Europe 
Distributor:  Dietimport 
Brand:  Planet Superfood 
Category:  Snacks 
Sub-Category:  Snack/Cereal/Energy 

Bars 
Market:  Portugal 
Store Name:  Celeiro 
Store Type:  Specialist Retailer 
Store Address:  Porto 4150-146 
Date Published:  Feb 2023 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Product 
Price in local currency:  €2.03 
Price in US Dollars:  2.20 
Bar Code:  4779035850862 
 

  

Product Description 
Planet Superfood Barra Protéica com Cereja com Edulcorante Sports Recovery (Sports Recovery Protein Bar with 
Cherries) is now available, and retails in a 40g pack.- Features the full amino acid profile found in nature and minerals - 
Plant based- High in fibre, containing 11g per bar- High in protein, containing 8.8g per bar- Contains no added sugar - 
Contains approximately 5.4g net carbohydrates per serving- Keto certified - Contains no GMOs- Logos and certifications: 
QR Code 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible  
Package Material Plastic PP  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  40.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Specialist Retailer 

Product Variants 
Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Sports Recovery 
Protein Bar with 
Cherries 

Cherry — High/Added Fibre, 
Functional - Other, 
High/Added Protein, 
GMO Free, 
No Added Sugar, 
Plant Based 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Fructo-oligosaccharides (European Union), Peanut Butter, Chocolate (sweetener 
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(15%) (Cocoa Liquor (Mass), Erythritol (Sweeteners), Cocoa Fat, Cocoa Powder 
(Powdered) (Cocoa Powder))), Pea Protein (Powdered), Hemp Protein (Powdered), 
Cherry (Dry), Hemp Seed (Dehulled), Cocoa Powder (Powdered), Erythritol 
(Sweeteners), Almond Flour, pea protein crunch (Pea Protein (Powdered), Pea 
Flour), Natural X Flavourings (Natural), Sea Salt 

Ingredients (On Pack):  oligofructose (EU), peanut butter, chocolate with sweetener (15%) (cocoa mass, 
sweetener (erythritol), cocoa butter, cocoa powder (contains 60% cocoa minimum)), 
pea protein powder, hemp seed protein powder, dried cherries (7.3%), hulled hemp 
seeds, cocoa powder, sweetener (erythritol), almond flour, pea protein crunch (pea 
protein powder, pea flour), natural flavour, sea salt 

Nutrition:  Per 40g serving: Energy 623kJ/150kcal, Fat 8g (of which Saturated Fats 2.8g), 
Carbohydrate 7.6g (of which Sugars 3.4g, Polyols 2.2g), Fibres 11g, Protein 8.8g, 
Salt 0.23g 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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 Cannabis & Jalapeno 
Flavoured Potato Chips 

Record ID:  10323250 
Company:  Gusania 
Manufacturer:  Gusania 
Brand:  Chazz 
Category:  Snacks 
Sub-Category:  Potato Snacks 
Market:  Poland 
Store Name:  Auchan 
Store Type:  Mass 

Merchandise/Hyperm
arket 

Store Address:  Krakow 30-644 
Date Published:  Nov 2022 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Variety/Range 

Extension 
Price in local currency:  PLN7.49 
Price in US Dollars:  1.55 
Price in Euros:  1.57 
Bar Code:  4779047980656 
   

Product Description 
Chazz Chipsy Ziemniaczane o Smaku Konopi i Jalapeno (Cannabis & Jalapeno Flavoured Potato Chips) are now 
available, and retail in a 90g pack.- For adults only- Free from preservatives, taste enhancers, gluten- Yes for free love- 
Smokin' hot- Suitable for vegans- Only natural vegetables 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible  
Package Material Plastic PP  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  90.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Mass Merchandise/Hypermarket 

Product Variants 
Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Cannabis & Jalapeno 
Flavoured Potato Chips 

Cannabis/Hemp/CBD 
(Cannabidiol) & 
Chili/Chilli Pepper 
(Jalapeno) 

— No 
Additives/Preservatives, 
Gluten Free, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Free from 
Added/Artificial 
Preservatives 

— 
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Ingredients (Standard form):  Potato, Rapeseed Oil, Maltodextrin, Salt, White Sugar, Natural X Flavourings 

(Natural), Hemp, Jalapeno Pepper, Chili Pepper, Garlic, Tomato, Onion, Spinach, 
Hemp Protein, Parsley, Sunflower Seed Oil, Sodium Acetates (Acidity Regulators, 
Food Acids), Calcium Hydrogen Phosphate (Anti-caking Agents), Rosemary Extract 
(Antioxidants) 

Ingredients (On Pack):  Potatoes (55%), rapeseed oil, maltodextrin, salt, sugar, natural flavour, hemp leaves 
(0.4%), jalapeno pepper (0.33%), chilli (0.15%), garlic, tomatoes, onion, spinach, 
hemp protein (0.2%), parsley, sunflower oil, acidity regulator (sodium acetate), anti-
caking agent (calcium orthophosphate), antioxidant (rosemary extract) 

 
Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 2,139kJ/513kcal, Fat 31.2g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 1.9g), 

Carbohydrate 49.7g (of which Sugars 2.2g), Fibres 4.2g, Protein 6.4g, Salt 1.4g 
Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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 Hemp Seed Protein Bar with 
Chocolate Coating 

Record ID:  9492682 
Company:  Schalk Mühle 
Manufacturer:  Schalk Mühle 
Brand:  Schalk Muehle 
Category:  Snacks 
Sub-Category:  Snack/Cereal/Energy 

Bars 
Market:  Austria 
Location of Manufacture:  Italy 
Import Status:  Imported product 
Store Name:  Denn's Biomarkt 
Store Type:  Natural/Health Food 

Store 
Store Address:  Graz 8010 
Date Published:  Apr 2022 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Variety/Range 

Extension 
Price in local currency:  €2.69 
Price in US Dollars:  2.98 
Bar Code:  9120062433408 
 

  

Product Description 
Schalk Muehle Hanfsamen Proteinriegel mit Schokoüberzug (Hemp Seed Protein Bar with Chocolate Coating) has been 
added to the range. This 100% organic product is made with protein powder from Austria, contains 37% cocoa minimum 
and is said to provide energy. It retails in a 42g pack bearing the EU Organic logo. 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible  
Package Material Metallised Film  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  42.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Natural/Health Food Store 

Product Variants 
Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Hemp Seed Protein Bar 
with Chocolate Coating 

Chocolate — Organic, 
High/Added Protein, 
Functional - Energy 

— 

 
Fruit Mix Protein Bar 
with Chocolate Coating 

Fruit & Chocolate — Organic, 
High/Added Protein, 
Functional - Energy 

— 
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Ingredients (Standard form):  Dark Chocolate (Dark) (Cocoa Liquor (Raw, Mass), Coconut Palm Sugar, Cocoa Fat 

(Raw) (Cocoa Powder)), Fruit and Fruit Products (Dry) (Date, Raisins, Fig), Hemp 
Protein (Powdered), Mace (Powdered), Cinnamon*from certified organic farming 

Ingredients (On Pack):  dark chocolate* (37.8%)(raw cocoa mass*, coconut blossom sugar*, raw cocoa 
butter* (with cocoa (73%))), dried fruits* (39.6%)(dates*, raisins*, figs*), hemp protein 
powder* (18.7%), mace powder*, cinnamon* 

 
*from certified organic farming 
Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 1,770kJ/424kcal, Fat 19g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 11g), 

Carbohydrate 42g (of which Sugars 37g), Protein 14g, Salt 0.1g 
Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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Health Care 
 

Organic Greens Superblend 

Record ID:  11039094 
Company:  Naturya 
Manufacturer:  Naturya 
Brand:  Naturya 
Category:  Healthcare 
Sub-Category:  Vitamins & Dietary 

Supplements 
Market:  UK 
Location of Manufacture:  UK 
Import Status:  Not imported 
Store Name:  Tesco Extra 
Store Type:  Mass 

Merchandise/Hyperm
arket 

Store Address:  Bristol BS4 5AY 
Date Published:  Aug 2023 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Packaging 
Price in local currency:  £15.00 
Price in US Dollars:  19.12 
Price in Euros:  17.42 
Bar Code:  5060238480208 
   

Product Description 
Naturya Organic Greens Superblend has been repackaged with a new look, and retails in a newly designed 250g pack.- 
An invigorating blend of spirulina, chlorella and hemp protein to protect against oxidative stress and contribute to muscle 
maintenance- Protein, zinc and fibre- Brings together five powerful green superfoods in a clean, fresh tasting blend with 
zingy sweetness of pineapple to help consumer gets their daily greens- The bioactive supergiant spirulina is combined with 
cracked-cell chlorella, vibrant wheat and barley grasses and nutrient-dense hemp protein, with each real food ingredient 
carefully grown and harvested to ensure a high quality and nutrient-dense hit.- High in protein to build and maintain lean 
muscle mass and each serving is high in zinc to support immune system and protect the body against oxidative stress- 
High in zinc that contributes to the normal function of the immune system, contributes to the protection of cells from 
oxidative stress- Protein contributes to the growth and maintenance of muscle mass- Can be blended with favourite 
smoothie, added to smoothie, milk or juice, boost baking and snacks, or mixed with juice for a refreshing green boost- 
Recyclable pack- Logos and certifications: Vegan Society Approved Vegan Trademark, Instagram, EU Organic. Soil 
Association Organic 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible stand-up pouch  
Package Material Plastic unspecified  
Closure Type Zip  
Closure Material Plastic  
Package Width (mm) 140 mm  (5.51 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 230 mm  (9.06 inches )  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  250.000 g 
Storage:   
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
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Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Mass Merchandise/Hypermarket 

Product Variants 
Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Organic Greens 
Superblend 

Unflavoured/Plain Powder Organic, 
Botanical/Herbal, 
Antioxidant, 
Functional - Immune 
System, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
High/Added Protein, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Functional - Weight & 
Muscle Gain, 
Ethical - Recycling 

— 

 
Organic Chia Seeds Unflavoured/Plain Other Organic, 

Botanical/Herbal, 
Gluten Free, 
Functional - 
Cardiovascular, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
Ease of Use, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Ethical - Recycling 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Wheatgrass Powder (Powdered), Hemp Protein (Powdered), barleygrass powder 

(20%), Pineapple Powder (Powdered), Chlorella Flour (Powdered), Spirulina 
(Powdered) 

Ingredients (On Pack):  wheatgrass powder, hemp protein powder (30%), barleygrass powder (20%), 
pineapple powder, chlorella powder (5%), spirulina powder (5%) 

Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 1,301kJ/311kcal, Fat 3.9g (of which Saturated Fat 0.5g), 
Carbohydrates 25g (of which Sugars 13g), Fibres 27g, Protein 30g, Salt 0.09g, 
Vitamin E 3mg (25% RDA), Vitamin C 22mg (27% RDA), Vitamin B12 1.4µg (56% 
RDA), Iron 18mg (131% RDA), Zinc 6.4mg (320% RDA) 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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 Super Chloro Detox Mix 
Powder 

Record ID:  10983132 
Company:  Smart Superfood 
Manufacturer:  Smart Superfood 
Brand:  Smart Superfood 
Category:  Healthcare 
Sub-Category:  Vitamins & Dietary 

Supplements 
Market:  Bulgaria 
Store Name:  Zoya BG 

(Internet/Mail Order) 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 
Date Published:  Jul 2023 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Product 
Price in local currency:  BGN23.80 
Price in US Dollars:  13.65 
Price in Euros:  12.17 
Bar Code:  3800501511152 
 

  

Product Description 
Smart Superfood Super Choloro Detox Miks (Super Chloro Detox Mix Powder) is now available and retails in a 200g pack.- 
100% quality product guaranteed- Premium superfoods- Superfood mix nine- Eat smart, be healthy- Powerful detox mix- 
With nine super ingredients- Gluten-free- No added sugar- Vegan friendly- Mix of high quality green plants rich in 
chlorophyll, the most powerful antioxidant nutrient- Preparation instructions and dosage recommendations 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible stand-up pouch  
Package Material Plastic other  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  200.000 g 
Storage:   
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 

Product Variants 
Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Super Chloro Detox Mix 
Powder 

Unflavoured/Plain Powder Premium, 
Botanical/Herbal, 
Gluten Free, 
Antioxidant, 
Functional - Digestive, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
No Added Sugar 

— 

http://www.gnpd.com/
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Ingredients (Standard form):  Spirulina (Powdered), Nettle (Powdered), Chlorella Flour (Powdered), Hemp Protein, 

barley stalk powder, wheat stalk powder, Spinach Powder (Powdered), Alfalfa 
Powder (Powdered), Ginger Powder (Powdered) 

Ingredients (On Pack):  spirulina powder, nettle powder, chlorella powder, hemp protein, barley stalk powder, 
wheat stalk powder, spinach powder, alfalfa powder, ginger powder 

Nutrition:  Per 10g serving (20 servings per pack): Energy 139kJ/33.2kcal, Fat 1.1g (of which 
Saturated Fats 0.12g), Carbohydrate 1.84g (of which Sugars 0.64g), Protein 3.65g, 
Salt 0.01g, Fibres 2.5g 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 

  

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1987
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5598
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5107
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5598
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/59403
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5598
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/26621
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/3936
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5598
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1143
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1143
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5598
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/58835
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5598


 

http://www.gnpd.com  This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 54 

   

  

http://www.gnpd.com/


 

http://www.gnpd.com  This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 55 

 High Protein Choco Powder 
Topper 

Record ID:  10962502 
Company:  Marks & Spencer 
Brand:  M&S Food Topper 
Category:  Healthcare 
Sub-Category:  Vitamins & Dietary 

Supplements 
Market:  UK 
Location of Manufacture:  UK 
Import Status:  Not imported 
Store Name:  Ocado 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 
Date Published:  Jul 2023 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Variety/Range 

Extension 
Price in local currency:  £3.00 
Price in US Dollars:  3.85 
Price in Euros:  3.52 
Bar Code:  29308149 
 

  

Product Description 
M&S Food High Protein Choco Powder Topper is now available, and retails in a 90g pack.- A healthy mix of finely milled 
chia and linseeds, date, maca and cacao powders- High in protein which contributes to the maintenance of muscle mass - 
For mueslis, granolas, yoghurts and smoothies - 6 servings- Suitable for vegans- Traffic light nutritional label- Recyclable 
pack- Logos and certifications: Eat Well 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible stand-up pouch  
Package Material Plastic unspecified  
Closure Type Zip  
Closure Material Plastic  
Package Width (mm) 130 mm  (5.12 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 210 mm  (8.27 inches )  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  90.000 g 
Storage:   
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Private Label 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 

Product Variants 
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
High Protein Choco 
Powder Topper 

Chocolate Powder Botanical/Herbal, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
High/Added Protein, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Functional - Weight & 
Muscle Gain, 
Ethical - Recycling 

— 

 
Revitalising Chia & 
Linseed Mix 

Unflavoured/Plain Other Botanical/Herbal, 
Functional - Immune 
System, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Ethical - Recycling 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Cocoa Powder (Powdered), Date Powder (Powdered), Chia Seed (Milled), Linseed 

(Milled), Maca (Powdered), Hemp Protein (Powdered), Flavouring Substances 
Ingredients (On Pack):  Cocoa powder (38%), date powder, milled chia (Salvia hispanica) seeds (16%), 

milled linseed, Lepidium meyenii (maca) powder, hemp protein powder, flavouring 

 
Nutrition:  Per 15g serving (6 servings per pack): Energy 250kJ/60kcal, Fat 2.4g (of which 

Saturated Fats 0.6g), Carbohydrate 4.5g (of which Sugars 2.6g), Fibres 3.6g, Protein 
3.3g, Salt 0.01g 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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 Vivid Vanilla Under The Skin 
Collagen Supporting 
Superfood 

Record ID:  10910910 
Company:  Naturya 
Manufacturer:  Naturya 
Brand:  Naturya 
Category:  Healthcare 
Sub-Category:  Vitamins & Dietary 

Supplements 
Market:  UK 
Store Name:  Holland & Barrett 
Store Type:  Natural/Health Food 

Store 
Store Address:  London EC2V 6BT 
Date Published:  Jun 2023 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Variety/Range 

Extension 
Price in local currency:  £9.00 
Price in US Dollars:  11.54 
Price in Euros:  10.54 
Bar Code:  5060238482929 
   

Product Description 
Naturya Vivid Vanilla Under The Skin Collagen Supporting Superfood is now available and retails in a 140g pack.- 
Supports collagen formation- Plant-based, vanilla flavoured, collagen supporting superfood blend with real fruit powders, 
hemp protein, camu camu and active ingredients to nourish the body- With resveratrol, hyaluronic acid, vitamin C and high 
protein- Sourced from nature's most powerful foods and high in fibre, protein, manganese and vitamin C, this great tasting 
drink supports the normal formation of collagen- Contains key amino acids and is enriched with resveratrol, hyaluronic 
acid, pomegranate extract and a blend of superfoods- High in vitamin C to contribute to the normal formation of collagen 
for the normal function of skin- Manganese contributes to the protection of cells from oxidative stress- Gluten free- 
Recyclable pack- Logos and certifications: Vegan Society Approved Vegan Trademark 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible stand-up pouch  
Package Material Plastic LDPE  
Closure Type Zip  
Closure Material Plastic  
Package Width (mm) 130 mm  (5.12 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 210 mm  (8.27 inches )  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  140.000 g 
Storage:   
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Natural/Health Food Store 

Product Variants 
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Vivid Vanilla Under The 
Skin Collagen 
Supporting Superfood 

Vanilla/Vanilla 
Bourbon/Vanilla 
Madagascar 

Powder High/Added Fibre, 
Functional - Other, 
Botanical/Herbal, 
Gluten Free, 
Antioxidant, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
High/Added Protein, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Functional - Skin, Nails 
& Hair, 
Ethical - Recycling 

— 

 
Menopause Support Berry Powder No 

Additives/Preservatives, 
Functional - Other, 
Female, 
Botanical/Herbal, 
Functional - Bone 
Health, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Product, 
Ethical - Human, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Functional - Energy, 
Social Media, 
Ethical - Recycling 

— 

Gut Feel Mixed Berry 
Flaxseed Blend 

Berry Other High/Added Fibre, 
Botanical/Herbal, 
Gluten Free, 
Functional - 
Cardiovascular, 
Functional - Digestive, 
Functional - Immune 
System, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Functional - Energy, 
Social Media, 
Ethical - Recycling 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Banana Powder (Powdered), Hemp Protein (Powdered), Pea Protein (Powdered), 

Inulin (Powdered), Lucuma Powder (Powdered), Camu Camu Powder (Powdered), 
trans-resveratrol extract (1.5%) (Resveratrol), Natural X Flavourings (Natural), L-
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glycine, hydroxyproline (L-), proline (L-), Vitamin C (Food Acids), Pomegranate 
Extract, Sodium Hyaluronate, Black Pepper, MSM powder (methyl sulphonyl-
methane) 

Ingredients (On Pack):  banana powder (25%), hemp protein powder (25%), pea protein powder, inulin 
powder, lucuma powder, camu camu powder (4%), trans-resveratrol extract (1.5%) 
(contains Polygonum cuspidatum root), natural flavouring, l-glycine, hydroxyproline 
(L-), proline (L-), vitamin C (0.7%)(ascorbic acid), pomegranate extract (0.5%), 
hyaluronic acid sodium (0.5%), black pepper, MSM powder (methyl sulphonyl-
methane) 

Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 1,407kJ/334kcal, Fat 1.3g (of which Saturated Fat 0.3g), 
Carbohydrate 38g (of which Sugars 20g), Fibres 20g, Protein 32g, Salt 0.47g, 
Vitamin C 1,304mg (1,630% RDA), Manganese 6.3mg (315% RDA) 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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 Menopause Support 
Record ID:  10911060 
Company:  Naturya 
Manufacturer:  Naturya 
Brand:  Naturya 
Category:  Healthcare 
Sub-Category:  Vitamins & Dietary 

Supplements 
Market:  UK 
Location of Manufacture:  UK 
Import Status:  Not imported 
Store Name:  Tesco Extra 
Store Type:  Mass 

Merchandise/Hyperm
arket 

Store Address:  Hatfield AL9 5JY 
Date Published:  Jun 2023 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Variety/Range 

Extension 
Price in local currency:  £8.00 
Price in US Dollars:  10.26 
Price in Euros:  9.37 
Bar Code:  5060238483513 
   

Product Description 
Naturya Menopause Support is now available, and retails in a 175g pack.- A mixed berry flavoured blend of superfoods 
including maca and ginseng with calcium to support the menopause- With vitamin B6, calcium and vitamin C- Sourced 
from nature, this superfood blend is designed specifically for women to balance the body's hormones- This mixed berry 
Menopause Support blend combines powerful superfoods to create a delicious, nutrient dense drink that is high in vitamin 
B6 and vitamin C, with calcium to support the menopause- The combination of maca, ginseng, hemp and acai delivers 
powerful, natural nourishment to body- Calcium helps to reduce the loss of bone mineral in post-menopausal women- 
Vitamin B6 contributes to normal hormone regulation- Vitamin C contributes to the reduction of tiredness and fatigue- Great 
mixed in porridge or stirred into yogurt- Low in additives- Recyclable pack- Logos and certifications: Vegan Society 
Approved Vegan Trademark, Certified B Corporation, Instagram 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible stand-up pouch  
Package Material Plastic LDPE  
Closure Type Zip  
Closure Material Plastic  
Package Width (mm) 155 mm  (6.1 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 230 mm  (9.06 inches )  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  175.000 g 
Storage:   
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Mass Merchandise/Hypermarket 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Menopause Support Berry Powder No 

Additives/Preservatives, 
Functional - Other, 
Female, 
Botanical/Herbal, 
Functional - Bone 
Health, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Product, 
Ethical - Human, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Functional - Energy, 
Social Media, 
Ethical - Recycling 

— 

 
Vivid Vanilla Under The 
Skin Collagen 
Supporting Superfood 

Vanilla/Vanilla 
Bourbon/Vanilla 
Madagascar 

Powder High/Added Fibre, 
Functional - Other, 
Botanical/Herbal, 
Gluten Free, 
Antioxidant, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
High/Added Protein, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Functional - Skin, Nails 
& Hair, 
Ethical - Recycling 

— 

Gut Feel Mixed Berry 
Flaxseed Blend 

Berry Other High/Added Fibre, 
Botanical/Herbal, 
Gluten Free, 
Functional - 
Cardiovascular, 
Functional - Digestive, 
Functional - Immune 
System, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Functional - Energy, 
Social Media, 
Ethical - Recycling 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Hemp Protein (Powdered), Erythritol (Sweeteners), Inulin (Powdered), Baobab 

Powder (Powdered), Maca (Powdered), Seaweed Calcium, Beetroot Powder 
(Powdered), Strawberry Powder (Powdered), Guar Gum (Thickeners), Natural X 
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Flavourings (Natural), Magnesium Hydroxide (Marine Origin), Vitamin C (Food 
Acids), Acai, Korean Ginseng Extract, Pyridoxine Hydrochloride 

Ingredients (On Pack):  hemp protein powder (26%), sweetener (erythritol), inulin powder, baobab powder, 
maca powder (5.5%), calcium from seaweed, beetroot powder, strawberry powder 
(3%), thickener (guar gum), natural flavouring, marine magnesium (hydroxide), 
vitamin C (as ascorbic acid), acai berry (1%), Panax ginseng root extract (1%), 
vitamin B6 (as pyridoxine hydrochloride) 

Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 863kJ/206kcal, Fat 0.8g (of which Saturated Fat 0.2g), 
Carbohydrate 43g (of which Sugars 10g, Polyols 25g), Fibres 24g, Protein 20g, Salt 
0.05g, Vitamin C 1,018mg (1,272% RDA), Vitamin B6 7.1mg (507% RDA), Calcium 
1,631mg (204% RDA), Magnesium 765mg (204% RDA), Iron 9.7mg (69% RDA), 
Copper 1mg (105% RDA), Manganese 4mg (198% RDA) 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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 Hemp Protein Powder 

Record ID:  10537842 
Company:  Alma e Valor 
Manufacturer:  Alma e Valor 
Brand:  Shine 
Category:  Healthcare 
Sub-Category:  Vitamins & Dietary 

Supplements 
Market:  France 
Store Name:  Monoprix 
Store Type:  Supermarket 
Store Address:  Paris 75016 
Date Published:  Jan 2023 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Variety/Range 

Extension 
Price in local currency:  €5.99 
Price in US Dollars:  6.50 
Bar Code:  5600317478520 
 

  

Product Description 
Shine Chanvre Protéine en Poudre (Hemp Protein Powder) is now available, and retails in a 100g pack.- An incredible 
vegetal protein which also provides omega 3- Rich in phosphorus, magnesium, potassium, iron proteins, and vitamin B6, 
and vitamin B1, and zinc- Vegan- Gluten free- A vegetable protein is a nutritional source which is suitable for plant-based 
diets - Not just rich in proteins and fibres but also an incredible source of omega 3, minerals, vitamins- A perfect addition to 
daily smoothies- Can be used in sport drinks- Certified by Certiplanet- Recyclable pack- Logos and certifications: Certified 
Gluten Free, EU Organic, Facebook, Instagram, YouTube, Vegan Society Approved Vegan Trademark 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible stand-up pouch  
Package Material Plastic other  
Closure Type Zip  
Closure Material Plastic  
Package Width (mm) 130 mm  (5.12 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 208 mm  (8.19 inches )  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  100.000 g 
Storage:   
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Supermarket 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/10537842/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Hemp Protein Powder Unflavoured/Plain Powder High/Added Fibre, 

Organic, 
Botanical/Herbal, 
Gluten Free, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
High/Added Protein, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Social Media, 
Ethical - Recycling 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Hemp Protein (Powdered)* From organic farming 
Ingredients (On Pack):  hemp protein powder* 
* From organic farming 
Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 1,513kJ (18% AJR)/362kcal (18% AJR), Fat 11g (16% AJR) (of 

which Saturated Fatty Acids 1.7g (8.5% AJR), Monounsaturated Fatty Acids 1.9g, 
Polyunsaturated Fatty Acids 7g), Carbohydrate 5.2g (2% AJR) (of which Sugars 4.1g 
(4.5% AJR)), Dietary Fiber 21g, Protein 50g (100% AJR), Salt 0.3g (5% AJR), 
Vitamin B1 (Thiamine) 0.5mg (46% AJR), Vitamin B6 0.7mg (50% AJR), Phosphorus 
1,782mg (255% AJR), Potassium 1,283mg (64% AJR), Magnesium 805mg (215% 
AJR), Iron 14mg (100% AJR), Zinc 11mg (110% AJR), Omega-3 1.2g, Omega-6 
5.5g, Omega-9 1.9g 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/10537842/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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 Hemp Protein Powder 

Record ID:  10350052 
Company:  Chiron 
Manufacturer:  Chiron 
Brand:  Chiron Natur 

Delikatessen 
Category:  Healthcare 
Sub-Category:  Vitamins & Dietary 

Supplements 
Market:  Germany 
Location of Manufacture:  Germany 
Import Status:  Not imported 
Store Name:  Vorwerk Podemus 
Store Type:  Natural/Health Food 

Store 
Store Address:  Dresden 01109 
Date Published:  Nov 2022 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Packaging 
Price in local currency:  €9.99 
Price in US Dollars:  9.95 
Bar Code:  4260004184038 
 

  

Product Description 
Chiron Natur Delikatessen Hanfproteinpulver (Hemp Protein Powder) has been repackaged, and retails in a newly 
designed 300g pack.- Contains 55% protein- 100% hemp flour- Made from hemp seed meal as starting raw material - 
Made by lightly roasting and oil pressing, before carefully grounding skin-free pressed mound- Multiple purposes due to 
fine taste- Suitable for baking, soups, sauces, quark, yogurt, juices, smoothies and protein shakes- A well-tolerated, plant-
based source of protein- Vegan- Logos and certifications: EU Organic 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible  
Package Material Paper foil lined  
Package Width (mm) 80 mm  (3.15 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 205 mm  (8.07 inches )  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  300.000 g 
Storage:   
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Natural/Health Food Store 

Product Variants 
Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Hemp Protein Powder Hemp (Seed) Powder Organic, 

Botanical/Herbal, 
High/Added Protein, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients 

— 

 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/10350052/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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Ingredients (Standard form):  Hemp Protein (Powdered)*from controlled organic cultivation 
Ingredients (On Pack):  Hemp protein powder* 
 
*from controlled organic cultivation 

 
Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 1,839kJ/340kcal, Fat 20.8g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 2.2g), 

Carbohydrate 1.1g (of which Sugars 1.1g), Fibres 21.9g, Protein 55.5g, Salt 0.01g 
Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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 Dietary Supplement Powder 

Record ID:  9918800 
Company:  BRM 
Manufacturer:  BRM 
Brand:  Bora Tree Bio Bora 

Revive 
Category:  Healthcare 
Sub-Category:  Vitamins & Dietary 

Supplements 
Market:  Slovakia 
Location of Manufacture:  Netherlands 
Import Status:  Imported product 
Store Name:  Yeme 
Store Type:  Supermarket 
Store Address:  Bratislava 83104 
Date Published:  Sep 2022 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Product 
Price in local currency:  €29.99 
Price in US Dollars:  30.27 
Bar Code:  8588008232033 
 

  

Product Description 
Bora Tree Bio Bora Revive Výzivový Doplnok v Prásku (Dietary Supplement Powder) is now available, and retails in a 
300g pack.- Unique superfood powder blend - Banana, blueberry, lucuma, spinach, curly kale, matcha, hemp protein and 
spirulina- Consists of purely plant-based ingredients in 100% organic quality without GMO, artificial sweeteners, artificial 
flavours, preservatives, and added soya- Contains essential amino acids, iron and magnesium and is high in fibre- 
Synergistic blend of vegetables, fruits, hemp protein, spirulina and matcha- Designed to provide a wide range of nutrients 
while tasting good. - Nutrition expert formulated- 100% organic- Vegan- Gluten free- Logos and certifications: EU Organic, 
Certified Organic Superfood 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Composite  
Package Material Multi layer board  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  300.000 g 
Storage:   
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Supermarket 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/9918800/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf


 

http://www.gnpd.com  This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 70 

Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Dietary Supplement 
Powder 

Unflavoured/Plain Powder No 
Additives/Preservatives, 
Organic, 
Gluten Free, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
GMO Free, 
Free from 
Added/Artificial 
Flavourings, 
Free from 
Added/Artificial 
Preservatives 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  banana (Musa acuminata) (30%), Blueberry, Lucuma, Spinach, Curly Kale, Matcha 

Green Tea, Hemp Protein, Spirulina 
Ingredients (On Pack):  Banana (Musa acuminata) (30%), blueberry (Vaccinium corymbosum) (30%), lucuma 

(Pouteria lucuma) (15%), spinach (Spinacia oleracea) (8%), curly kale (Brassica 
oleracea) (5%), matcha (Camellia sinensis) (5%), hemp protein (Cannabis sativa) 
(5%), spirulina (Arthrospira platensis) (2%) 

 
Nutrition:  Per 10g serving: Energy 149kJ/35kcal, Fat <0.5g (of which Saturated Fat <0.1g), 

Carbohydrate 6.8g (of which Sugars 3.5g), Fibres 1g, Protein 1.2g, Salt 0.03g 
Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 

http://www.gnpd.com/
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 Natural & Unflavoured Hemp 
Protein Powder 

Record ID:  9778080 
Company:  Pulsin 
Manufacturer:  Pulsin 
Brand:  Pulsin 
Category:  Healthcare 
Sub-Category:  Vitamins & Dietary 

Supplements 
Market:  UK 
Store Name:  Holland & Barrett 
Store Type:  Natural/Health Food 

Store 
Store Address:  London EC2V 6BT 
Date Published:  Jul 2022 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Packaging 
Price in local currency:  £6.74 
Price in US Dollars:  7.99 
Price in Euros:  7.92 
Bar Code:  5060142010508 
 

  

Product Description 
Pulsin Natural & Unflavoured Hemp Protein Powder has been repackaged with a new look. The product is described as 
vegan and plant-based cold-pressed hemp protein powder that can be simply stirred into soups, cereals or desserts to 
offer balanced nutrition and boost the daily protein intake. It contains 49% protein, is rich in omega-3, fibre and essential 
minerals, and is free from added sugar and sweeteners. This powder retails in a 250g pack. 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible stand-up pouch  
Package Material Metallised Film  
Closure Type Zip  
Closure Material Plastic  
Package Width (mm) 160 mm  (6.3 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 245 mm  (9.65 inches )  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  250.000 g 
Storage:   
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Natural/Health Food Store 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/9778080/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/9778080/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Natural & Unflavoured 
Hemp Protein Powder 

Unflavoured/Plain Powder High/Added Fibre, 
Botanical/Herbal, 
High/Added Protein, 
Ease of Use, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
No Added Sugar 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Hemp Protein (Powdered) 
Ingredients (On Pack):  hemp protein powder 
Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 1,452kJ/347kcal, Fat 11g (of which Saturated Fat 1g), 

Carbohydrate 4g (of which Sugars 4g), Fibres 18g, Protein 49g, Salt 0.02g, Iron 
23mg (164% RDA), Magnesium 750mg (200% RDA), Folic Acid 220µg (110% RDA), 
Omega 3 2.1g, Alanine 1.9g, Arginine 5.3g, Aspartic Acid 4.6g, Cysteine 0.9g, 
Glutamic Acid 8.3g, Glycine 2g, Histidine 1.2g, Isoleucine 1.7g, Leucine 3g, Lysine 
1.7g, Methionine 1.1g, Phenylalanine 2.1g, Proline 1.7g, Serine 2.3g, Threonine 
1.6g, Tryptophan 0.4g, Tyrosine 1.4g, Valine 2.2g 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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 100% Hemp Powder 

Record ID:  9704646 
Company:  Funktional Foods 
Manufacturer:  Funktional Foods 
Brand:  Funktional Foods 
Category:  Healthcare 
Sub-Category:  Vitamins & Dietary 

Supplements 
Market:  UK 
Store Name:  Tesco Extra 
Store Type:  Mass 

Merchandise/Hyperm
arket 

Store Address:  Greater London SM1 
2NB 

Date Published:  Jun 2022 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Packaging 
Price in local currency:  £3.00 
Price in US Dollars:  3.67 
Price in Euros:  3.50 
Bar Code:  5060427570338 
 

  

Product Description 
Funktional Foods 100% Hemp Powder has been repackaged and now retails in a redesigned 100g pack bearing the 
Vegan Society Approved Vegan Trademark logo and usage instructions. This 100% plant-based and 100% functional 
product can be used to blend, bake or mix into smoothies and shakes and is said to be a great vegan source of protein and 
a source of omega-3. It contains protein to contribute to the growth and maintenance of muscle mass and omega-3 ALA to 
contribute to the maintenance of normal blood cholesterol levels and contains no frills, fuss or fillers. 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible stand-up pouch  
Package Material Multi laminate  
Closure Type Zip  
Closure Material Plastic  
Package Width (mm) 130 mm  (5.12 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 210 mm  (8.27 inches )  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  100.000 g 
Storage:   
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Mass Merchandise/Hypermarket 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/9704646/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
100% Hemp Powder Unflavoured/Plain Powder Botanical/Herbal, 

Functional - 
Cardiovascular, 
Ease of Use, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Functional - Weight & 
Muscle Gain 

— 

 
Maca Powder Unflavoured/Plain Powder Botanical/Herbal, 

Antioxidant, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Functional - Energy 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Hemp Protein (Powdered) 
Ingredients (On Pack):  hemp protein powder (100%) 
Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 1,477kJ/353kcal, Fat 10g (of which Saturated Fat <1g, 

Polyunsaturated fat 7.2g), Carbohydrate 8.2g (of which Sugars 5.7g), Fibres 19g, 
Protein 48g, Salt 0.01g, Omega-3 (ALA) 1,400mg 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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 Organic Vegan Protein with 
Natural Hemp 

Record ID:  9453048 
Company:  Purasana 
Manufacturer:  Purasana 
Brand:  Purasana 
Category:  Healthcare 
Sub-Category:  Vitamins & Dietary 

Supplements 
Market:  Netherlands 
Store Name:  Holland & Barrett 
Store Type:  Natural/Health Food 

Store 
Store Address:  Amsterdam 1019 GM 
Date Published:  Mar 2022 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Variety/Range 

Extension 
Price in local currency:  €20.69 
Price in US Dollars:  22.62 
Bar Code:  5400706614627 
 

  

Product Description 
Purasana Biologisch en Plantaardig 100% Puur Hennep Poeder (Organic Vegan Protein with Natural Hemp) is described 
as 100% pure hemp powder with 50% protein naturally rich in essential amino acids. The plant-based product is said to be 
suitable for athletes, busy people, elderly students, children in growth and as a snack replacement, is ideal for enriching 
protein shakes, breakfast cereal, muesli, yoghurt, bread and pastries or bread crumbs, is made with high-quality protein 
from cold-pressed seeds, is good for muscles and bones, is kosher certified, and is free from lactose, gluten and soy. It 
retails in a 400g pack bearing the EU Organic, Vegan Society Approved Vegan Trademark, Facebook, Twitter, YouTube 
and Instagram logos. 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Composite  
Package Material Multi layer board  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  400.000 g 
Storage:   
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Natural/Health Food Store 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/9453048/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Organic Vegan Protein 
with Natural Hemp 

Hemp (Seed) Powder Functional - Other, 
Kosher, 
Organic, 
Botanical/Herbal, 
Gluten Free, 
Functional - Bone 
Health, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
High/Added Protein, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Lactose, 
Social Media 

— 

 
Chocolate Flavour 
Whey Protein 

Chocolate Powder Functional - Other, 
Kosher, 
Organic, 
Gluten Free, 
Functional - Bone 
Health, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
High/Added Protein, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Lactose, 
Functional - Weight & 
Muscle Gain, 
Social Media 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Hemp Protein (Organic, Powdered) 
Ingredients (On Pack):  organic hemp protein powder (100%) 
Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 1,469kJ/351kcal, Fat 11g (of which Saturated Fat 1g, 

Monounsaturated Fats 1g, Polyunsaturated Fats 9g), Carbohydrate 4g (of which 
Sugars 4g), Fibres 18g, Protein 50g, Salt 0.02g, Alanine 1.94g, Arginine 5.32g, 
Aspartic Acid 4.56g, Cysteine 0.86g, Glutamic Acid 8.34g, Glycine 2.01g, Histidine 
1.22g, Isoleucine 1.72g, Leucine 3.04g, Lysine 1.69g, Methionine 1.12g, 
Phenylalanine 2.07g, Proline 1.69g, Serine 2.29g, Threonine 0.158g, Tyrosine 1.41g, 
Valine 2.19g 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 

http://www.gnpd.com/
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Breakfast Cereals 
 
Search details: 
Search for products 
where Region matches Europe 
and Date Published is within the last three complete years 
 11 results found. 
 

 Granola 

Record ID:  11059086 
Company:  Impossible Foods 
Distributor:  Impossible Foods 
Brand:  Impossible Bakers 
Category:  Breakfast Cereals 
Sub-Category:  Cold Cereals 
Market:  Spain 
Store Name:  Ametller Origen 
Store Type:  Natural/Health Food 

Store 
Store Address:  Barcelona 08013 
Date Published:  Aug 2023 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Product 
Price in local currency:  €6.50 
Price in US Dollars:  7.14 
Bar Code:  8436604851403 
 

  

Product Description 
Impossible Bakers Granola (Granola) is now available, and retails in a 250g pack. - Free from gluten, cereal and added 
sugar- Low carbs - Keto approved - Vegan- High fibre- With sweetener- From organic farming - Source of protein 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible stand-up pouch  
Package Material Paper plastic lined  
Closure Type Zip  
Closure Material Plastic  
Package Width (mm) 116 mm  (4.57 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 222 mm  (8.74 inches )  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  250.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11059086/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Natural/Health Food Store 

Product Variants 
Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Granola Unflavoured/Plain — High/Added Fibre, 

Organic, 
Low/No/Reduced Carb, 
Gluten Free, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
No Added Sugar 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Coconut (Shredded), Almond, Chocolate (Chips) (Cocoa Liquor (Mass), sweetener 

(Erythritol, Steviol Glycoside), Cocoa Fat, Inulin, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder 
(Powdered, Defatted), Sunflower Lecithin (Emulsifiers), Natural Vanilla Flavour 
(Natural)), Erythritol, Sunflower Seed, Sesame Seed, Acacia Fibre, Walnut, Chia 
Seed, Hemp Protein, Coconut Oil (Coconut Oil Derived), Salt*organic farming 

Ingredients (On Pack):  shredded coconut*, almonds*, chocolate chips (13.3%) (cocoa mass, sweetener 
(erythritol, steviol glycosides), cocoa butter, inulin, defatted cocoa powder, emulsifier 
(sunflower lecithin), natural flavouring vanilla), erythritol*, sunflower seeds*, sesame*, 
acacia fiber*, walnuts*, chia seeds*, hemp protein*, coconut oil*, salt 

 
*organic farming 
Nutrition:  Per 30g serving: Energy 547.8kJ/131.1kcal, Fat 10.6g (of which Saturated Fat 3.9g), 

Carbohydrate 6.9g (of which Sugars 0.36g, Polyalcohols 4.7g), Protein 3.9g, Fibres 
5.3g, Salt 0.15g 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11059086/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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 Coconana Chia Organic 
Overnight Oats 

Record ID:  10661418 
Company:  Naturya 
Manufacturer:  Global E-Commerce 

Experts 
Brand:  Naturya 
Category:  Breakfast Cereals 
Sub-Category:  Hot Cereals 
Market:  Netherlands 
Location of Manufacture:  UK 
Import Status:  Imported product 
Store Name:  hollandandbarrett.nl 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 
Date Published:  Mar 2023 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Variety/Range 

Extension 
Price in local currency:  €8.99 
Price in US Dollars:  9.56 
Bar Code:  5060238482561 
 

  

Product Description 
Naturya Biologische Overnight Oats Coconana Chia (Coconana Chia Organic Overnight Oats) are now available, and retail 
in a 300g pack.- Helps lower cholesterol- High protein porridge with added superfoods- Free from added sugar and gluten- 
Contains real fruit powder- With beta-glucan from wheat that has been shown to lower/reduce blood cholesterol- Logos 
and certifications: Vegan Society Approved Vegan Trademark, Certified B Corporation, EU Organic, Soil Association 
Organic 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible stand-up pouch  
Package Material Plastic unspecified  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  300.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/10661418/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/10661418/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf


 

http://www.gnpd.com  This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 86 

Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Coconana Chia Organic 
Overnight Oats 

Coconut & Banana & 
Chia/Chia Seeds 

— Organic, 
Gluten Free, 
Functional - 
Cardiovascular, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Product, 
Ethical - Human, 
High/Added Protein, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
No Added Sugar 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Oats (Gluten-Free, Organic), Banana Powder (Organic, Powdered), Hemp Protein 

(Organic, Powdered), Chia Seed (Organic), Coconut Milk (Organic, Powdered), 
Natural X Flavourings (Natural) 

Ingredients (On Pack):  organic gluten-free oats (52%), organic banana powder (18%), organic hemp protein 
powder (16%), organic chia seeds (Salvia hispanica) (6.5%), organic coconut milk 
powder (6%), natural flavourings 

Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 1,658kJ/394kcal, Fat 9.4g (of which Saturated Fat 3.3g), 
Carbohydrate 53g (of which Sugars 15g), Fibres 8.7g, Protein 20g, Salt 0.04g, 
Potassium 529mg (26% ADH), Phosphorus 247mg (35% ADH), Magnesium 273mg 
(73% ADH), Iron 7.6mg (55% ADH), Zinc 3.9mg (39% ADH), Copper 0.69mg (69% 
ADH), Manganese 4.5mg (225% ADH), Thiamine 0.59mg (54% ADH), Beta-glucan 
1.7g 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 

http://www.gnpd.com/
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http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/2178
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 Super Breakfast Mix with 
Hemp 

Record ID:  9910800 
Company:  Alma & Valor 
Manufacturer:  Alma & Valor 
Distributor:  Samadhi 
Importer:  Samadhi 
Brand:  Iswari Éveil du 

Bouddh 
Category:  Breakfast Cereals 
Sub-Category:  Cold Cereals 
Market:  France 
Store Name:  Elan Nature 
Store Type:  Natural/Health Food 

Store 
Store Address:  PARIS 75012 
Date Published:  Sep 2022 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Packaging 
Price in local currency:  €9.95 
Price in US Dollars:  10.04 
Bar Code:  5600317472719 
   

Product Description 
Iswari Éveil du Bouddha Super Petit Déjeuner Chanvre (Super Breakfast Mix with Hemp) has been repackaged with a new 
design, and retails in 360g pack.- Instant- Rich in omega-3 fatty acids, magnesium, iron, phosphorus, manganese- Instant 
breakfast mix to prepare with water, vegetable drink or yogurt- Combination of nutritious ingredients offering a satiating and 
energising breakfast- Source of protein, potassium, calcium- Hemp protein is a high quality plant based protein- Instant 
plant-based mix- Free from gluten- 100% recyclable pack- Logos and certifications: Certiplanet, Vegan Society Approved 
Vegan Trademark, Gluten Free, EU Organic, Facebook, Instagram, YouTube 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible stand-up pouch  
Package Material Multi laminate  
Closure Type Zip  
Closure Material Plastic  
Package Width (mm) 360 mm  (14.17 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 150 mm  (5.91 inches )  

 

Packaging Description 
Both materials are plastic LDPE and Other     

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  360.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Natural/Health Food Store 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/9910800/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/9910800/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf


 

http://www.gnpd.com  This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 90 

Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Super Breakfast Mix 
with Hemp 

Cannabis/Hemp/CBD 
(Cannabidiol) 

— Organic, 
Gluten Free, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
Time/Speed, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
High Satiety, 
Functional - Energy, 
Social Media, 
Ethical - Recycling, 
Plant Based 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Buckwheat (Ground), Almond (Ground), Chia Seed (Ground), Linseed (Ground), 

Hemp Protein, Coconut Palm Sugar, Raisins, Buckwheat*from organic farming 
Ingredients (On Pack):  ground buckwheat*, ground almonds*, ground chia seeds (Salvia hispanica)*, ground 

linseeds*, hemp proteins* (9%), coconut flower sugar*, raisins*, buckwheat seeds* 
 
*from organic farming 
Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 1,779kJ (21% AJR)/426kcal (21% AJR), Fat 20g (29% AJR) (of 

which Saturated Fatty Acids 2g (10% AJR)), Carbohydrate 36g (14% AJR) (of which 
Sugars 10g (11% AJR)), Dietary Fiber 13g, Protein 19g (38% AJR), Salt 0.05g, 
Potassium 540mg (27% AJR), Magnesium 207mg (55% AJR), Iron 5mg (36% AJR), 
Calcium 141mg (18% AJR), Phosphorus 520mg (74% AJR), Manganese 2.4mg 
(120% AJR), Omega-3 3.3g 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 

http://www.gnpd.com/
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http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/9910800/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/2714
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5628
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1658
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5628
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http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1894
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5628
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/26621
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/47220
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http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/2714
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 Super Raw Breakfast Mix 
with Peanuts & Banana 

Record ID:  9763512 
Company:  Alma & Valor 
Manufacturer:  Alma & Valor 
Brand:  Iswari 
Category:  Breakfast Cereals 
Sub-Category:  Cold Cereals 
Market:  France 
Store Name:  Bio & Co 
Store Type:  Supermarket 
Store Address:  Aix-en-Provence 

13090 
Date Published:  Jul 2022 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Variety/Range 

Extension 
Price in local currency:  €9.50 
Price in US Dollars:  9.68 
Bar Code:  5600317473167 
 

  

Product Description 
Iswari Super Petit Déjeuner Cru Cacahuètes & Banane (Super Raw Breakfast Mix with Peanuts & Banana) has been 
added to the range. The product is rich in protein with 31g content per 100g, iron, phosphorus, magnesium and omega-3 
fatty acids, is a source of manganese, and is free from added sugars and gluten. It is described as an instant breakfast mix 
with a nutritious combination of ingredients that can be easily prepared to offer a filling and energetic meal. The Certiplanet 
certified product retails in a recyclable 360g pack bearing the EU Organic, Facebook, Instagram, YouTube and Vegan 
Society Approved Vegan Trademark logos, as well as preparation instructions. 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible stand-up pouch  
Package Material Metallised Film  
Closure Type Zip  
Closure Material Plastic  
Package Width (mm) 159 mm  (6.26 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 227 mm  (8.94 inches )  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  360.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Supermarket 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/9763512/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/9763512/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Super Raw Breakfast 
Mix with Peanuts & 
Banana 

Peanut/Groundnut & 
Banana 

— Organic, 
Gluten Free, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
High/Added Protein, 
Time/Speed, 
Ease of Use, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Functional - Energy, 
Social Media, 
Ethical - Recycling, 
No Added Sugar 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Buckwheat (Ground), Peanut Flour, Pea Protein, Hemp Protein, Linseed (Ground), 

Tiger Nut (Ground), Sunflower Seed, Banana Powder (Powdered), Hemp Seed 
(Shelled)*from organic farming 

Ingredients (On Pack):  ground buckwheat*, peanut flour* (14%), pea protein*, hemp proteins* (60%), ground 
linseeds*, ground tigernut*, sunflower seeds*, banana powder* (5%), shelled hemp 
seeds* 

 
*from organic farming 
Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 1,849kJ/441kcal, Fat 15g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 2.2g), 

Carbohydrate 39g (of which Sugars 7.4g), Fibres 13g, Protein 31g, Salt 0.4g, Iron 
4.9mg (35% AJR), Phosphorus 481mg (69% AJR), Manganese 0.4mg (20% AJR), 
Magnesium 176mg (47% AJR), Potassium 764mg (38% AJR), Omega-3 3.5g 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 

http://www.gnpd.com/
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 Muesli for Concentration 
with White Mulberry, 
Chokeberry and Hemp 
Protein 

Record ID:  9720530 
Company:  Jeronimo Martins 
Brand:  Vitanella Select 
Category:  Breakfast Cereals 
Sub-Category:  Cold Cereals 
Market:  Poland 
Store Name:  Biedronka 
Store Type:  Supermarket 
Store Address:  Gdansk 80-288 
Date Published:  Jul 2022 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Variety/Range 

Extension 
Price in local currency:  PLN6.99 
Price in US Dollars:  1.57 
Price in Euros:  1.50 
Bar Code:  5903246569476 
   

Product Description 
Vitanella Select Musli Koncentracja Morwa Biala, Aronia, Bialko Konopne (Muesli for Concentration with White Mulberry, 
Chokeberry and Hemp Protein) has been added to the range. The mixture of cereals with dried white mulberry fruit, dried 
sweetened aronia and powdered hemp protein is a natural source of iron that is said to help maintain proper cognitive 
functions, and magnesium that is claimed to support the proper functioning of the nervous system and is said to help 
maintain normal psychological functions. This product scores a C on the Nutri-Score and retails in a 200g pack. 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible  
Package Material Paper plastic lined  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  200.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Private Label 
Store Type:  Supermarket 

Product Variants 
Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Muesli for 
Concentration with 
White Mulberry, 
Chokeberry and Hemp 
Protein 

White Mulberry & 
Chokeberry/Aronia & 
Cannabis/Hemp/CBD 
(Cannabidiol) 

— Functional - Brain & 
Nervous System 

— 

 

http://www.gnpd.com/
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Muesli for Beauty with 
Coconut, Linseed and 
Apple 

Coconut & Flax/Linseed 
& Apple 

— Functional - Bone 
Health, 
Functional - Beauty 
Benefits, 
Functional - Skin, Nails 
& Hair, 
No Added Sugar 

— 

Muesli for Energy with 
Chocolate, Peanuts and 
Cranberry 

Chocolate & 
Peanut/Groundnut & 
Cranberry 

— Functional - Energy — 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Cereals (Wholegrain) (Oats (Wholegrain), Wheat (Wholegrain)), Peanut, Chocolate 

(Flakes) (White Sugar, Cocoa Liquor (Mass), Cocoa Fat, Soy Lecithin (Emulsifiers, 
Soy Derived), Flavouring Substances), Raisins (Raisins, Sunflower Seed Oil  Cotton 
Seed Oil), Sunflower Seed (Shelled), Date (Date, Rice Flour), Mulberry (Dry), Aronia 
(Sweetened, Dry) (Aronia, Apple Juice Concentrate (Concentrate), Sunflower Seed 
Oil), Pumpkin Seed (Shelled), Chia Seed, Hemp Protein (Powdered), Sunflower 
Seed Oil 

Ingredients (On Pack):  Wholegrain cereals (28.5%) (wholegrain oat (17%), wholegrain wheat (11.5%)), 
peanuts, chocolate flakes (10%) (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier 
(lecithin (from soy)), flavour), raisins (raisins, sunflower oil and/or cottonseed oil), 
shelled sunflower seeds, dates (dates, rice flour), dried white mulberry fruit (7%), 
dried sweetened chokeberry (6%) (chokeberry, concentrated apple juice, sunflower 
oil), shelled pumpkin seeds, chia seeds (4%) (Salvia hispanica), hemp protein 
powder (2%), sunflower oil 

 
Nutrition:  Per 50g serving (4 servings per pack): Energy 855kJ (10% RDA)/204kcal (10% 

RDA), Fat 8.1g (12% RDA) (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 1.8g (9% RDA)), 
Carbohydrate 23.5g (9% RDA) (of which Sugars 13.1g (15% RDA)), Fibres 5.1g, 
Protein 6.9g (14% RDA), Salt 0.02g (0% RDA), Magnesium 86mg (23% RDA), Iron 
2.3mg (16% RDA) 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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Bakery 
 
Seed Power Bread Baking 
Mix 

Record ID:  10679590 
Company:  Lizza 
Manufacturer:  Lizza 
Brand:  Lizza Low Carb 
Category:  Bakery 
Sub-Category:  Baking Ingredients & 

Mixes 
Market:  UK 
Store Name:  Ocado 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 
Date Published:  Mar 2023 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Product 
Price in local currency:  £4.99 
Price in US Dollars:  6.08 
Price in Euros:  5.68 
Bar Code:  4260634422470 
 

  

Product Description 
Lizza Low Carb Seed Power Bread Baking Mix is now available, and retails in a 300g pack. - Made with linseeds - 
Reduced carbohydrate, contains up to 64% fewer carbohydrates compared to common wholemeal bread- Scores an A on 
the Nutri-Score - Baking mix for making gluten-free bread with seeds - Logos and certifications: Gluten Free, Bio-Siegel 
(Bio Seal), EU Organic, Vegan V-label seal from the European Vegetarian Union 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible stand-up pouch  
Package Material Paper plastic lined  
Package Width (mm) 128 mm  (5.04 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 225 mm  (8.86 inches )  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  300.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/10679590/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/10679590/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Seed Power Bread 
Baking Mix 

Seed — Organic, 
Low/No/Reduced Carb, 
Gluten Free, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients 

— 

 
Brownie Baking Mix Brownie — Organic, 

Low/No/Reduced Carb, 
Gluten Free, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients 

— 

Rustic Bread Baking 
Mix 

Unflavoured/Plain — Organic, 
Low/No/Reduced Carb, 
Gluten Free, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients 

— 

Multi Seed Roll Baking 
Mix 

Seed — Organic, 
Low/No/Reduced Carb, 
Gluten Free, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Golden Linseed Flour, Buckwheat Flour, Linseed, Pumpkin Seed, Millet Flour, Hemp 

Seed, Hemp Protein, Guar Gum (Thickeners), Sea Salt 
Ingredients (On Pack):  golden flaxseed flour (30.9%), buckwheat flour, flaxseed (11%), pumpkin seeds 

(11%), millet flour, hemp seeds (8.9%), hemp protein, thickener (guar gum), sea salt 
Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 1,026kJ/246kcal, Fat 12g (of which Saturated Fat 1.5g), 

Carbohydrate 14g (of which Sugars 1.2g), Fibre 11g, Protein 16g, Salt 0.87g 
Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/10679590/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/10679590/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/10644148/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/10644148/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/367
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1894
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http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/3420
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5364
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5364
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/26621
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1103
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/60
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/696
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 Signature Bread Baking Mix 

Record ID:  10674246 
Company:  Keto Baker London 
Manufacturer:  Keto Baker London 
Brand:  Keto Baker London 
Category:  Bakery 
Sub-Category:  Baking Ingredients & 

Mixes 
Market:  UK 
Date Published:  Mar 2023 
Product source:  Trade Show 
Launch Type:  New Product 
Price in local currency:  £5.99 
Price in US Dollars:  7.29 
Price in Euros:  6.82 
Bar Code:  727156337049 
 

  

Product Description 
Keto Baker London Signature Bread Baking Mix is now available, and retails in a 250g pack.- Keto friendly- Sugar free- 
Vegan friendly- 89% fewer carbohydrates than wheat bread- Perfect for breakfast, dinner or as a snack- High in protein 
and fibre- Comprises bread baking mix that makes one loaf of bread- 100% recyclable pack- Logos and certifications: 
Facebook, Instagram- This product was on display at IFE 2023  in London, UK 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible stand-up pouch  
Package Material Plastic unspecified  
Closure Type Zip  
Closure Material Plastic  
Decorative Process Gravure  
Package Width (mm) 155 mm  (6.1 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 227 mm  (8.94 inches )  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  250.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/10674246/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Signature Bread Baking 
Mix 

Unflavoured/Plain — High/Added Fibre, 
Low/No/Reduced Carb, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
High/Added Protein, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Social Media, 
Ethical - Recycling, 
Sugar Free 

— 

 
Onion Bread Baking 
Mix 

Onion — High/Added Fibre, 
Low/No/Reduced Carb, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
High/Added Protein, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Social Media, 
Ethical - Recycling, 
Sugar Free 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Linseed Flour, Hemp Protein, Psyllium Seed Husks (Husks, Powdered), Sodium 

Hydrogen Carbonate (For Baking, Powdered), Sea Salt 
Ingredients (On Pack):  flaxseed flour, hemp seed protein, psyllium seed husk powder, baking powder, sea 

salt 
Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 952.7kJ/227.7kcal, Fat 17g (of which Saturated Fat 1.5g), 

Carbohydrate 13.5g (of which Sugars 0.7g), Fibres 12.5g, Net Carbohydrate 0.9g, 
Protein 7.8g, Salt 1.3g 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/10674246/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/2724
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http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1223
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5432
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5598
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/2905
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/2905
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/63489
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5598
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/696
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 Onion Bread Baking Mix 

Record ID:  10674248 
Company:  Keto Baker London 
Manufacturer:  Keto Baker London 
Brand:  Keto Baker London 
Category:  Bakery 
Sub-Category:  Baking Ingredients & 

Mixes 
Market:  UK 
Date Published:  Mar 2023 
Product source:  Trade Show 
Launch Type:  New Product 
Price in local currency:  £5.99 
Price in US Dollars:  7.29 
Price in Euros:  6.82 
Bar Code:  727156337001 
 

  

Product Description 
Keto Baker London Onion Bread Baking Mix is now available, and retails in a 250g pack.- Keto friendly- Sugar free- 
Vegan- 89% fewer carbohydrates than wheat bread- Perfect for breakfast, dinner or as a snack- High in protein and fibre- 
Preparation instructions- 100% recyclable pack- Logos and certifications: Facebook, Instagram- This product was on 
display at IFE 2023  in London, UK 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible stand-up pouch  
Package Material Plastic unspecified  
Closure Type Zip  
Closure Material Plastic  
Decorative Process Gravure  
Package Width (mm) 155 mm  (6.1 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 230 mm  (9.06 inches )  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  250.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/10674248/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Onion Bread Baking 
Mix 

Onion — High/Added Fibre, 
Low/No/Reduced Carb, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
High/Added Protein, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Social Media, 
Ethical - Recycling, 
Sugar Free 

— 

 
Signature Bread Baking 
Mix 

Unflavoured/Plain — High/Added Fibre, 
Low/No/Reduced Carb, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
High/Added Protein, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Social Media, 
Ethical - Recycling, 
Sugar Free 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Linseed Flour, Hemp Protein, Onion Flakes (Fried, Flakes), Psyllium Seed Husks 

(Husks, Powdered), Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate (For Baking, Powdered), Sea Salt 
Ingredients (On Pack):  flaxseed flour, hemp seed protein, fried onion flakes, psyllium husk powder, baking 

powder, sea salt 
Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 971.2kJ/232.1kcal, Fat 17.2g (of which Saturated Fat 2.5g), 

Carbohydrate 14.4g (of which Sugars 1.4g), Fibres 11.2g, Protein 7.1g, Salt 1.3g 
Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/10674248/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/696
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 Neutral Flavoured Protein 
Pancakes Mix 

Record ID:  10637154 
Company:  Foodspring 
Manufacturer:  Foodspring 
Brand:  Foodspring 
Category:  Bakery 
Sub-Category:  Baking Ingredients & 

Mixes 
Market:  Spain 
Store Name:  Foodspring 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 
Date Published:  Mar 2023 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Packaging 
Price in local currency:  €14.99 
Price in US Dollars:  15.79 
Bar Code:  4260363489416 
 

  

Product Description 
Foodspring Preparado de Tortitas Proteicas Veganas para Hornear Neutral (Neutral Flavoured Protein Pancakes Mix) has 
been repackaged with an updated design, and retails in a 480g pack.- Vegan baking mix- Low sugar- No flavourings or 
gluten- Easy preparation- Preparation instructions 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Composite  
Package Material Multi layer board  
Closure Type Lid  
Closure Material Plastic  
Production Methods Spirally wound composite  
Neck Finish Press on  
Other features Tamper-evident  
Package Width (mm) 102 mm  (4.02 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 162 mm  (6.38 inches )  
Package Depth (mm) 102 mm  (4.02 inches )  

 

Packaging Description 
The composite has a peel-off foil seal.     

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  480.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/10637154/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/10637154/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Neutral Flavoured 
Protein Pancakes Mix 

Unflavoured/Plain — No 
Additives/Preservatives, 
Gluten Free, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
High/Added Protein, 
Ease of Use, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Low/Reduced Sugar, 
Free from 
Added/Artificial 
Flavourings 

— 

 
Double Chocolate 
Flavour Protein Brownie 
Baking Mix 

Chocolate & Brownie — High/Added Fibre, 
High/Added Protein, 
No Added Sugar 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Starches and Dextrins, Oat Flour (Gluten-Free), Pea Protein Isolate, Sunflower 

Protein, Pea Protein Isolate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate (Raising Agents), Hemp 
Protein, Citric Acid (Food Acids), Salt 

Ingredients (On Pack):  starch, gluten free oat flour, pea protein isolate, sunflower seed protein, pea protein 
isolate, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), hemp protein, acidifier (citric acid), salt 

Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 1,640kJ/338kcal, Fat 7g (of which Saturated Fat 1g), Carbohydrate 
58g (of which Sugars 1.7g), Protein 22g, Salt 2.3g 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/10637154/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/3261
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http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5800
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5271
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/43946
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/43946
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5271
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/2905
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/55
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/26621
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/26621
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/4835
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/35
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/781
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 Seed Power Bread Mix 

Record ID:  9809156 
Company:  Lizza 
Manufacturer:  Lizza 
Brand:  Lizza 
Category:  Bakery 
Sub-Category:  Baking Ingredients & 

Mixes 
Market:  Germany 
Store Name:  REWE 
Store Type:  Supermarket 
Store Address:  Hamberg 20095 
Date Published:  Aug 2022 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Variety/Range 

Extension 
Price in local currency:  €5.19 
Price in US Dollars:  5.31 
Bar Code:  4260634422470 
 

  

Product Description 
Lizza Saatebpower Brot (Seed Power Bread Mix) is described as a low carbohydrate baking mix for making a gluten-free 
bread with seeds. The product is made with agricultural raw materials from certified organic cultivation, and is said to 
provide up to 64% fewer carbohydrates compared to common wholegrain bread. It retails in a 300g pack sufficient for one 
loaf, and bearing the EU Organic logo, the Vegan V-Label seal by the European Vegetarian Union, the Bio-Siegel (Bio-
Seal), and an A rating on the Nutri-Score scale, as well as preparation instructions. 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible stand-up pouch  
Package Material Paper plastic lined  
Package Width (mm) 128 mm  (5.04 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 225 mm  (8.86 inches )  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  300.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Supermarket 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/9809156/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Seed Power Bread Mix Seed — Organic, 

Low/No/Reduced Carb, 
Gluten Free, 
Wholegrain, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients 

Over 104 Weeks 

 
Low Carb Multi Seed 
Roll Baking Mix 

Seed — Organic, 
Low/No/Reduced Carb, 
Gluten Free, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients 

No Longer Selling 

Low Carb Rustic Bread Unflavoured/Plain — Organic, 
Vegetarian, 
Low/No/Reduced Carb, 
Gluten Free, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients 

No Longer Selling 

Low Carb Brownie 
Baking Mix 

Brownie — Organic, 
Low/No/Reduced Carb, 
Gluten Free, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Golden Linseed Flour, Buckwheat Flour, Linseed, Pumpkin Seed, Millet Flour, Hemp 

Seed, Hemp Protein, Guar Gum (Thickeners), Sea Salt 
Ingredients (On Pack):  Golden flaxseed flour (30.9%), buckwheat flour, flaxseed (11%), pumpkin seeds 

(11%), millet flour, hemp seeds (8.9%), hemp protein, thickener (guar gum), sea salt 

 
Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 1,026kJ/246kcal, Fat 12g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 1.5g), 

Carbohydrate 14g (of which Sugars 1.2g), Fibres 11g, Protein 16g, Salt 0.87g 
Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/9809156/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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 Hemp Cookies with 
Chocolate 

Record ID:  9420844 
Company:  NutriS Fam 
Manufacturer:  NutriS Fam 
Brand:  N.1 Nutri Oil 1 
Category:  Bakery 
Sub-Category:  Sweet 

Biscuits/Cookies 
Market:  Croatia 
Location of Manufacture:  Croatia 
Import Status:  Not imported 
Store Name:  Bio&Bio 
Store Type:  Natural/Health Food 

Store 
Store Address:  Pula 52100 
Date Published:  Mar 2022 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Product 
Price in local currency:  HRK19.90 
Price in US Dollars:  2.99 
Price in Euros:  2.64 
Bar Code:  3859893914119 
   

Product Description 
N.1 Nutri Oil 1 Konopljini Keksi Cokolada (Hemp Cookies with Chocolate) are free from additives and preservatives. This 
100% natural hand made product is suitable for vegans, and retails in a 125g pack featuring the EU Organic logo. 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible stand-up pouch  
Package Material Multi laminate  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  125.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Natural/Health Food Store 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/9420844/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Hemp Cookies with 
Chocolate 

Cannabis/Hemp/CBD 
(Cannabidiol) & 
Chocolate 

— No 
Additives/Preservatives, 
All Natural Product, 
Organic, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Free from 
Added/Artificial 
Additives, 
Free from 
Added/Artificial 
Preservatives 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Wheat Flour, Sunflower Seed Oil, Coconut Palm Sugar, Cocoa Powder, Hemp Flour, 

Balsamic Vinegar, Linseed, Sesame Seed, Hemp Protein (Powdered), Sodium 
Hydrogen Carbonate (For Baking), Stevia, Hemp Seed Oil, Pink Salt 
(Himalayan)*organic farming 

Ingredients (On Pack):  Wheat flour*, sunflower oil*, coconut flower sugar*, cocoa* (5.2%), hemp flour*, aceto 
balsamico*, flax seeds*, sesame seeds*, hemp protein powder*, baking soda, 
stevia*, hemp oil*, Himalayan salt 

 
*organic farming 

 
Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 1,875kJ/446kcal, Fat 16.1g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 1.8g), 

Carbohydrate 62.6g (of which Sugars 9.2g), Protein 11.13g, Salt 1g 
Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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 Captivating Cacao 

Record ID:  9413376 
Company:  Naturya 
Manufacturer:  Naturya 
Brand:  Naturya Under The 

Skin 
Category:  Bakery 
Sub-Category:  Baking Ingredients & 

Mixes 
Market:  UK 
Store Name:  Ocado 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 
Date Published:  Feb 2022 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Product 
Price in local currency:  £9.00 
Price in US Dollars:  12.23 
Price in Euros:  10.80 
Bar Code:  5060238482905 
 

  

Product Description 
Naturya Under The Skin Captivating Cacao is now available. The plant-based, collagen supporting superfood blend with 
cacao powder, hemp protein, baobab, camu camu and active ingredients to nourish the body. It is high in fibre, protein and 
manganese that helps in the protection of cells from oxidative stress, contains vitamin C which contributes to the normal 
formation of collagen for the normal function of skin, as well as resveratrol and hyaluronic acid. It can be blended in 
smoothies, stored into plain yogurt and sprinkled onto porridge for collagen support. The vegan and gluten free product 
supports skin, hair, nails, joints, bones and muscles, and retails in a 140g resealable pack, featuring Instagram logo. 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible stand-up pouch  
Package Material Multi laminate  
Closure Type Zip  
Closure Material Plastic  
Package Width (mm) 128 mm  (5.04 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 208 mm  (8.19 inches )  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  140.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/9413376/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf


 

http://www.gnpd.com  This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 118 

Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Captivating Cacao Unflavoured/Plain — High/Added Fibre, 

Functional - Other, 
Vitamin/Mineral 
Fortified, 
Gluten Free, 
Antioxidant, 
Functional - Bone 
Health, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
High/Added Protein, 
Convenient Packaging, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Functional - Skin, Nails 
& Hair, 
Social Media, 
Plant Based 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Banana Powder (Powdered), Hemp Protein (Powdered), Inulin (Powdered), Pea 

Protein (Powdered), Cocoa Powder (Powdered), Baobab Powder (Powdered), Camu 
Camu Powder (Powdered), Pomegranate Extract, L-glycine, hydroxyproline (l-), 
proline (l-), Natural X Flavourings (Natural), Vitamin C (Food Acids), trans-resveratrol 
extract (Polygonum cuspidatum root) (0.5%), Sodium Hyaluronate, Black Pepper, 
msm (methyl sulphonyl-methane) powder 

Ingredients (On Pack):  Banana powder (25%), hemp protein powder (25%), inulin powder, pea protein 
powder, cacao powder (8%), baobab powder (5%), camu camu powder (4%), 
pomegranate extract (1%), l-glycine, hydroxyproline (l-), proline (l-), natural 
flavouring, vitamin c (ascorbic acid) (0.7%), trans-resveratrol extract (Polygonum 
cuspidatum root) (0.5%), hyaluronic acid sodium (0.25%), black pepper, msm (methyl 
sulphonyl-methane) powder 

 
Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 1,435kJ/341kcal, Fat 2g (of which Saturated Fat 0.8g), 

Carbohydrate 37g (of which Sugars 19g), Fibres 22g, Protein 33g, Salt 0.41g, 
Vitamin C 1,274mg (1,592% RDA), Manganese 6.3mg (313% RDA) 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 

http://www.gnpd.com/
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Processed Fish, Meat and Egg Products 
 
Vegan Fine Cut Classic 
Chicken Type Ham 

Record ID:  11267808 
Company:  Rügenwalder Mühle 
Manufacturer:  Rügenwalder Mühle 
Brand:  Rügenwalder Mühle 
Category:  Processed Fish, 

Meat & Egg Products 
Sub-Category:  Meat Substitutes 
Market:  Germany 
Store Name:  Edeka 
Store Type:  Supermarket 
Store Address:  Hude 27798 
Date Published:  Nov 2023 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Variety/Range 

Extension 
Price in local currency:  €1.59 
Price in US Dollars:  1.71 
Bar Code:  4000405001738 
 

  

Product Description 
Rügenwalder Mühle Veganer Hauchschnitt Klassisch Typ Hähnchen (Vegan Fine Cut Classic Chicken Type Ham) is now 
available, and retails in a 70g pack. - Wheat based- Rich in protein, fibre, and unsaturated fatty acids- Free from flavour 
enhancers- Cooked- Resealable pack made of 59% recyclable material- Logos and certifications: QR code, Vegan V-Label 
from the V-Label International 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Tray  
Package Material Plastic unspecified  
Closure Type Seal  
Closure Material Plastic  
Production Methods Thermo-formed plastic  
Package Width (mm) 126 mm  (4.96 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 198 mm  (7.8 inches )  
Package Depth (mm) 12 mm  (0.47 inches )  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  70.000 g 
Storage:  Chilled 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Supermarket 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11267808/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11267808/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Vegan Fine Cut Classic 
Chicken Type Ham 

Chicken Sliced No 
Additives/Preservatives, 
High/Added Fibre, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
High/Added Protein, 
Convenient Packaging, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Ethical - Recycling 

Still Selling 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Tap Water, Wheat Gluten, thickener (Carrageenan, Devil's Tongue), Rapeseed Oil, 

Bamboo Fibre, Wheat Flour, Herbal Extracts, Salt (Cooking), Hemp Protein, Natural 
X Flavourings (Natural), Brandy Vinegar, Spices, Colouring Foods (Food Colours) 
(Radish Concentrate (Concentrate), Carrot Concentrate (Concentrate)), Lemon Juice 
Concentrate (Concentrate) 

Ingredients (On Pack):  drinking water, wheat gluten (9%), thickener (carrageenan, konjac), rapeseed oil, 
bamboo fibres, wheat flour (2%), spice extracts, cooking salt, hemp protein, natural 
flavour, brandy vinegar, spices, colouring food (radish concentrate, carrot 
concentrate), lemon juice concentrate 

Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 385kJ/92kcal, Fat 3.6g (of which Saturated Fat 0.3g, 
Monounsaturated Fat 2.3g, Polyunsaturated Fat 1g), Carbohydrate 3.4g (of which 
Sugars <0.5g), Fibres 6.4g, Protein 8.4g, Salt 2g 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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 Veggie Fish Fillet Sticks 

Record ID:  11015670 
Company:  FRoSTA 
Manufacturer:  FRoSTA 
Brand:  FRoSTA 
Category:  Processed Fish, 

Meat & Egg Products 
Sub-Category:  Meat Substitutes 
Market:  Germany 
Store Name:  Kaufland 
Store Type:  Mass 

Merchandise/Hyperm
arket 

Store Address:  Bochum 44809 
Date Published:  Aug 2023 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Variety/Range 

Extension 
Price in local currency:  €3.49 
Price in US Dollars:  3.84 
Bar Code:  4008366017133 
 

  

Product Description 
FRoSTA Veggie Fisch Stäbchen (Veggie Fish Fillet Sticks) are now available, and retail in a 15-ct. 375g pack.- New and 
vegan- 100% free from added flavour enhancers, colourings and flavourings- Made on vegetable basis - Can be prepared 
in the pan in five minutes- Source of omega-3- Contains salsify, also known as winter asparagus- Contains jackfruit, which 
is a very special fruit with a skin made from made from bumpy, firm and fibrous flesh- Contains sunflower oil, which is used 
in the kitchen and is pressed from sunflower seeds- Contains borlotti beans, which are a small red-white speckled legume- 
Contains linseed oil, which is a source of omega-3- Contains pure rock salt without added trickling aid- Contains ground 
psyllium seed husks as a natural binder- Preparation instructions and recipe suggestions- Manufacturer is committed to 
FRoSTA Purity Law which relies on the goodness of plant-based ingredients, grown in the field, harvested and not caught- 
Not a vegetable, but rather something like fish, just without bones- Juicy and crispy- Made with jackfruits, cauliflower, 
salsify, hemp seed protein, and flaxseed oil- Tasty food as it should be - Breaded, pre-fried and deep-frozen vegan sticks 
based on vegetables and jackfruit with linseed oil- Logos and certifications: Vegan V-Label seal from the European 
Vegetarian Union, FSC Mix, CO2 Emission Footprint, Oft Länger Gut (Often Good for Longer), QR code 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Carton  
Package Material Solid white board  
Carton Features Glued ends  
Package Width (mm) 275 mm  (10.83 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 95 mm  (3.74 inches )  
Package Depth (mm) 30 mm  (1.18 inches )  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  375.000 g 
Storage:  Frozen 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):  Crunchy (Crispy / Crusty / Brittle / Nutty) 
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Mass Merchandise/Hypermarket 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11015670/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Veggie Fish Fillet Sticks Fish Block/Cubed No 

Additives/Preservatives, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Product, 
Ease of Use, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Ethical - Sustainable 
(Habitat/Resources), 
Free from 
Added/Artificial 
Colourings, 
Free from 
Added/Artificial 
Flavourings, 
Plant Based 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Salsify, Waters, Bread Crumbs (Wheat Flour, Yeast, Salt, Paprika, Turmeric), 

Jackfruit (Jackfruit, Salt), Sunflower Seed Oil, Pea Starch, Hemp Protein (Partially 
Defatted), Wheat Flour, Cranberry Beans, Cauliflower, Linseed Oil, Salt, Psyllium 
Seed Husks (Husks, Ground), Lemon Juice Concentrate (Concentrate) 

Ingredients (On Pack):  salsify, water, breadcrumbs (wheat flour, yeast, salt, paprika, turmeric), jackfruit (9%) 
(jackfruit, salt), sunflower oil, pea starch, partially de-oiled hemp seed protein (6%), 
wheat flour, borlotti beans (3%), cauliflower (2%), linseed oil (2%), salt, ground 
psyllium husks, concentrated lemon juice 

Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 945kJ/226kcal, Fat 10.4g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 1.3g), 
Carbohydrate 23.9g (of which Sugars 1.4g), Fibres 3.7g, Protein 7.3g, Salt 1.17g, 
Omega 3 0.8g 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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 Bordelaise Style Veggie 
Fish 

Record ID:  9671994 
Company:  Edeka Zentrale 
Manufacturer:  FRoSTA 
Brand:  Fisch vom Feld 
Category:  Processed Fish, 

Meat & Egg Products 
Sub-Category:  Meat Substitutes 
Market:  Germany 
Store Name:  EDEKA center 
Store Type:  Mass 

Merchandise/Hyperm
arket 

Store Address:  Hude 27798 
Date Published:  Jun 2022 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Variety/Range 

Extension 
Price in local currency:  €3.29 
Price in US Dollars:  3.53 
Bar Code:  4008366017270 
 

  

Product Description 
Fisch vom Feld Veggie Schlemmerfilee Bordelaise Style (Bordelaise Style Veggie Fish) has been added to the range. This 
plant-based with extra crunchy topping has been made with plant based ingredients like cauliflower, black salsify, hemp 
flour and linseed oil, is described as juicy and crispy, and is free from colourings and flavourings. It is a source of omega-3 
fatty acids and protein, can be baked in an oven in 30 minutes, is suitable for vegans, and retails in a 360g pack with 
cardboard tray, and featuring Klimaneutral Produkt (Carbon Neutral), Instagram and FSC Mix logos, and a QR code. 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Carton  
Package Material Solid white board  
Carton Features Glued ends  
Inserts Board carton  
Package Width (mm) 190 mm  (7.48 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 128 mm  (5.04 inches )  
Package Depth (mm) 35 mm  (1.38 inches )  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  360.000 g 
Storage:  Frozen 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):  Crunchy (Crispy / Crusty / Brittle / Nutty) 
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Private Label 
Store Type:  Mass Merchandise/Hypermarket 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Bordelaise Style Veggie 
Fish 

Fish & Bordelaise (Fish 
Gratin) 

Other No 
Additives/Preservatives, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Product, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Carbon Neutral, 
Ethical - Sustainable 
(Habitat/Resources), 
Free from 
Added/Artificial 
Colourings, 
Free from 
Added/Artificial 
Flavourings, 
Free from 
Added/Artificial 
Preservatives, 
Plant Based 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Cauliflower, Scorzonera, Sunflower Seed Oil, Bread Crumbs (Crumbs) (Wheat Flour, 

Yeast, Salt), Waters, Onion, Celery, Hemp Protein (Defatted), Potato, Bread Crumbs 
(Crumbs, Seasoned) (Wheat Flour, Dextrose, Yeast, Salt, Paprika, Turmeric), 
Linseed Oil, Salt, Herbs (Parsley, Dill), Potato Starch, White Sugar, Lemon Juice 
Concentrate (Concentrate), Garlic, Salt (Smoked) (Salt, Smoke Extract (Smoked)), 
Methyl Cellulose (Thickeners), Paprika (Ground), Black Pepper, Cayenne Pepper 

Ingredients (On Pack):  Cauliflower (20%), black salsify (12%), sunflower oil, bread crumb (wheat flour, 
yeast, salt) (11%), water, onions (8%), celery (5%), de-oiled hemp seed protein (5%), 
potatoes, seasoned bread crumb (wheat flour, dextrose, yeast, salt, paprika, 
turmeric) (3%), linseed oil (1%), salt, herbs (parsley, dill) (1%), potato starch,  sugar, 
concentrated lemon juice, garlic, smoked salt (salt, smoke), thickener (methyl 
cellulose), ground paprika, black pepper, cayenne pepper 

 
Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 887kJ/213kcal, Fat 13.2g (of which Saturated Fat 1.6g), 

Carbohydrate 15.2g (of which Sugars 3.5g), Fibres 3.3g, Protein 6.7g, Salt 1.7g, 
Omega-3 0.7g 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/347
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/2697
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/2697
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/54219
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/741
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/781
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/21466
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/781
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/29375
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/21466
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/2027
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/60
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/4216
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5628
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1607
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/3423


 

http://www.gnpd.com  This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 128 

  

  

  

  

http://www.gnpd.com/


 

http://www.gnpd.com  This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 129 

 Veggie Fillets in Batter 

Record ID:  9592122 
Company:  FRoSTA 
Manufacturer:  FRoSTA 
Brand:  Fisch vom Feld 
Category:  Processed Fish, 

Meat & Egg Products 
Sub-Category:  Meat Substitutes 
Market:  Switzerland 
Store Name:  Co-op 
Store Type:  Supermarket 
Store Address:  Pfäffikon 8808 
Date Published:  May 2022 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Product 
Price in local currency:  CHF4.95 
Price in US Dollars:  5.08 
Price in Euros:  4.82 
Bar Code:  4008366016310 
 

  

Product Description 
Fisch vom Feld Veggie Filees im Backteig (Veggie Fillets in Batter) are now available. The succulent product in a crispy 
breading is an alternative to fish, is made with plant-based ingredients including some hemp flour and a droplet of linseed 
oil, is a source of protein and omega-3, is climate neutral, is suitable for vegans, and is free from flavour enhancers, 
preservatives and colourings. It retails in a 300g pack containing three units, and bearing the Klimaneutral Produkt (Climate 
Neutral Product), Instagram and FSC Mix logos, as well as a QR code. 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Carton  
Package Material Solid white board  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  300.000 g 
Storage:  Frozen 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):  Crunchy (Crispy / Crusty / Brittle / Nutty) 
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Supermarket 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/9592122/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Veggie Fillets in Batter Unflavoured/Plain Fillet No 

Additives/Preservatives, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Product, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Carbon Neutral, 
Social Media, 
Ethical - Sustainable 
(Habitat/Resources), 
Free from 
Added/Artificial 
Colourings, 
Free from 
Added/Artificial 
Preservatives, 
Plant Based 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Scorzonera, Waters, Bread Crumbs (Wheat Flour, Dextrose, Yeast, Salt, Paprika, 

Turmeric), Sunflower Seed Oil, Jackfruit, Batter (Mixed) (Wheat Flour, Cornflours, 
Salt, raising agent (Diphosphates, Sodium Carbonate), White Sugar, Dextrose), 
Hemp Protein (Partially Defatted), Wheat Flour, Cauliflower, Cranberry Beans, 
Linseed Oil, Salt, Methyl Cellulose (Stabilizers), Lemon Juice Concentrate 
(Concentrate) 

Ingredients (On Pack):  black salsify (34%), water, breadcrumbs (wheat flour, dextrose, yeast, salt, paprika, 
turmeric), sunflower oil, jackfruit, batter mixture (wheat flour, corn flour, salt, raising 
agent (diphosphates, sodium carbonate), sugar, dextrose), partially de-oiled hemp 
seed protein, wheat flour, cauliflower (4%), borlotti beans (3%), linseed oil, salt, 
stabiliser (methylcellulose), concentrated lemon juice 

Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 837kJ/201kcal, Fat 9.3g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 1g), 
Carbohydrate 18g (of which Sugars 1.9g), Fibres 8.7g, Protein 6.9g, Salt 1.5g 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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 Plant-Based Hemp Mince 

Record ID:  9130552 
Company:  GreenLeaf 
Distributor:  GreenLeaf 
Brand:  Hello Joya Miam 
Category:  Processed Fish, 

Meat & Egg Products 
Sub-Category:  Meat Substitutes 
Market:  France 
Location of Manufacture:  France 
Import Status:  Not imported 
Store Name:  Greenweez.com 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 
Date Published:  Nov 2021 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Product 
Price in local currency:  €6.50 
Price in US Dollars:  7.57 
Bar Code:  3770010956501 
 

  

Product Description 
Hello Joya Miam Émincé Végétal au Chanvre (Plant-Based Hemp Mince) is now available. The organic, 100% natural and 
vegan product is described as a 100% plant-based hemp-style seitan, ideal to replace meat and an excellent choice for a 
natural, complete, modern, healthy and balanced diet. In this recipe, organic French hemp complements wheat and 
provides an additional supply of omega-3, minerals such as zinc, iron, magnesium and phosphorus, and vitamins. Hemp 
protein contains all amino acids, which is why hemp seed is considered a super food. This product is rich in proteins with 
17.5g proteins per 100g of cooked product, a source of fibres, and is said to help reduce fatigue, promote the normal 
functioning of the immune system, and help maintain and increase overall muscle mass. The hemp used in this product 
has been cultivated in an ecological and local way, without chemicals or irrigation, and is said to increase biodiversity and 
in particular bee populations. The product retails in a 200g pack bearing the 1% for the Planet, EU Organic, Facebook and 
Instagram logos. 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible stand-up pouch  
Package Material Plastic unspecified  
Package Width (mm) 138 mm  (5.43 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 182 mm  (7.17 inches )  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  200.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/9130552/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf


 

http://www.gnpd.com  This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 133 

Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Plant-Based Hemp 
Mince 

Unflavoured/Plain Shredded/Minced All Natural Product, 
Organic, 
Functional - Immune 
System, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Product, 
Ethical - Charity, 
High/Added Protein, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Functional - Energy, 
Functional - Weight & 
Muscle Gain, 
Social Media, 
Ethical - Toxins Free, 
Ethical - Sustainable 
(Habitat/Resources), 
Plant Based 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Waters, Wheat Protein, Hemp Protein, Sunflower Seed Oil, Chickpea (Whole), Hemp 

Seed, Chickpea Flour, Onion (Fried), Vegetable Extracts (Vegetable Based), Salt, 
Green Pepper (Green), Red Pepper, Herbes-De-Provence*from organic farming 

Ingredients (On Pack):  water, wheat protein* (16%), hemp protein* (5.10%), sunflower oil*, whole 
chickpeas*, hemp seed* (3.3%), chickpea flour*, fried onions*, vegetable extracts*, 
salt, green peppers*, red peppers*, Provence herbs* 

 
*from organic farming 
Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 711kJ/170kcal, Fats 8.1g (of which Saturated Fats 1.1g), 

Carbohydrates 4.9g (of which Sugars 0.5g), Fibres 3.8g, Proteins 17.5g, Salt 1.3g, 
Iron 3.3mg (23% AJR), Zinc 2.4mg (23% AJR), Phosphorus 700mg (99% AJR), 
Magnesium 98mg (26% AJR), Omega-3 0.36g (18% AJR) 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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 Veggie Fish Fillets in Batter 

Record ID:  8420401 
Company:  Edeka Zentrale 
Manufacturer:  FRoSTA Tiefkühlkost 
Brand:  Fisch vom Feld 
Category:  Processed Fish, 

Meat & Egg Products 
Sub-Category:  Meat Substitutes 
Market:  Germany 
Store Name:  EDEKA neukauf 
Store Type:  Supermarket 
Store Address:  Stuttgart 70178 
Date Published:  Jan 2021 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Product 
Price in local currency:  €3.13 
Price in US Dollars:  3.83 
Bar Code:  4008366016310 
 

  

Product Description 
Fisch vom Feld Veggie Filees im Backteig (Veggie Fish Fillets in Batter) are now available. This plant-based vegan friendly 
tasty fish alternative is made from a juicy vegetable base in a crispy batter, free from flavour enhancers, preservatives, 
colour, and flavours. It is a source of protein and omega 3 fatty acids, and retails in a 300g pack with three units and 
featuring the Climate Neutral, Instagram, and FSC Mix logos, and a QR code. 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Carton  
Package Material Solid white board  
Carton Features Glued ends  
Package Width (mm) 140 mm  (5.51 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 160 mm  (6.3 inches )  
Package Depth (mm) 35 mm  (1.38 inches )  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  300.000 g 
Storage:  Frozen 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):  Crunchy (Crispy / Crusty / Brittle / Nutty) 
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Private Label 
Store Type:  Supermarket 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/8420401/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Veggie Fish Fillets in 
Batter 

Fish Fillet No 
Additives/Preservatives, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Product, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Carbon Neutral, 
Social Media, 
Ethical - Sustainable 
(Habitat/Resources), 
Free from 
Added/Artificial 
Colourings, 
Free from 
Added/Artificial 
Flavourings, 
Free from 
Added/Artificial 
Preservatives, 
Plant Based 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Scorzonera, Waters, Bread Crumbs (Wheat Flour, Dextrose, Yeast, Salt, Paprika, 

Turmeric), Sunflower Seed Oil, Jackfruit, Batter (Mixed) (Wheat Flour, Cornflours, 
Salt, raising agent (Diphosphates, Sodium Carbonate), White Sugar, Dextrose), 
Hemp Protein (Partially Defatted), Wheat Flour, Cauliflower, Cranberry Beans, 
Linseed Oil, Salt, Methyl Cellulose (Stabilizers), Lemon Juice Concentrate 
(Concentrate) 

Ingredients (On Pack):  black salsify (34%), water, breadcrumbs (wheat flour, dextrose, yeast, table salt, 
paprika, curcuma), sunflower oil, jackfruit, batter mix (wheat flour, cornflour, table 
salt, raising agent (diphosphate, sodium carbonate), sugar, dextrose), partially de-
oiled hemp seed protein, wheat flour, cauliflower (4%), borlotti beans (3%), linseed 
oil, table salt, stabiliser (methylcellulose), lemon juice concentrate 

Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 837kJ/201kcal, Fat 9.3g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 1g), 
Carbohydrate 18g (of which Sugars 1.9g), Fibres 8.7g, Protein 6.9g, Salt 1.5g, 
Omega 3 0.7g 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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Dessert and ice cream 
 
Salted Caramel Macadamia 
Ice Cream 

Record ID:  10974240 
Company:  Froneri 
Manufacturer:  Froneri 
Brand:  Mövenpick 
Category:  Desserts & Ice 

Cream 
Sub-Category:  Plant Based Ice 

Cream & Frozen 
Yogurt (Dairy 
Alternatives) 

Market:  Greece 
Store Name:  My Market 
Store Type:  Supermarket 
Store Address:  Athens/Peania 19002 
Date Published:  Aug 2023 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  Relaunch 
Price in local currency:  €10.81 
Price in US Dollars:  12.13 
Bar Code:  3274664210953 
 

  

Product Description 
Mövenpick Pagoto me Gefsi Amygdalo (Salted Caramel Macadamia Ice Cream) has been relaunched with a new brand 
name, previously available under the Mövenpick #Sensations brand, and a new packaging design, and retails in a 500ml 
pack.- Almond flavour ice cream with salted caramel sauce and caramelised macadamia pieces- Logos and certifications: 
Vegan V-label seal from the European Vegetarian Union 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Packaging Manufacturer Seda  
Package Type Tub  
Package Material Board plastic lined  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  500.000 ml 
Storage:  Frozen 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):  Chunky (Chunks / Chunked / with Bits / with Pieces) 
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Supermarket 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/10974240/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Salted Caramel 
Macadamia Ice Cream 

Caramel (Salted) & 
Macadamia 

Cup/Tub Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Waters, White Sugar (Raw), Rice Syrup (Powdered), Macadamia Nut (Pieces), 

Coconut Fat, Caramelised Sugar Syrup (Caramelized), Almond Paste (Paste), Hemp 
Protein (Powdered), Pectins (Gelling Agents, Gelling Agent), Fleur De Sel, Citrus 
Fibre, Sunflower Lecithin (Emulsifiers), Lemon Juice, Vanilla Extract 

Ingredients (On Pack):  Water, raw sugar, rice syrup powder, macadamia nut pieces (5.3%), coconut fat, 
caramelised sugar syrup (3.9%), almond paste (3.1%), hemp protein powder, gelling 
agent (pectins), sea salt (0.3%) (fleur de sel), citrus fibers, emulsifier (sunflower 
lecithin), lemon juice, vanilla extract 

 
Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 1,032kJ/246kcal, Fat 11g (of which Saturated Fat 5.5g), 

Carbohydrate 34g (of which Sugars 23g), Fibres 1.2g, Protein 1.6g, Salt 0.21g 
Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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 Just Chocolate Protein 
Pudding Powder 

Record ID:  10536078 
Company:  Purya 
Manufacturer:  Purya 
Brand:  Pur Ya! 
Category:  Desserts & Ice 

Cream 
Sub-Category:  Shelf-Stable 

Desserts 
Market:  Germany 
Store Name:  dm-drogerie markt 

(Internet/Mail Order) 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 
Date Published:  Jan 2023 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Product 
Price in local currency:  €1.95 
Price in US Dollars:  2.12 
Bar Code:  4005394200353 
 

  

Product Description 
Pur Ya! Bio Protein-Pudding Pulver (Just Chocolate Protein Pudding Powder) is now available, and retails in a 46g pack. - 
Organic and vegan- High in protein- 27% protein- Creamy and tasty- Requires 400ml plant based drink or milk, and 40-50g 
sweetener such as erythritol or raw cane sugar - Preparation instructions- Organic protein pudding powder - Logos and 
certifications: EU Organic, Vegan Society Approved Vegan Trademark 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible sachet  
Package Material Paper foil lined  
Package Width (mm) 100 mm  (3.94 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 150 mm  (5.91 inches )  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  46.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):  Smooth (Silky / Velvety / Creamy / Buttery) 
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 

Product Variants 
Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Just Chocolate Protein 
Pudding Powder 

Chocolate — Organic, 
High/Added Protein, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients 

— 
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Ingredients (Standard form):  Corn Starch, Proteins (Mixed) (Hemp Protein, Sunflower Protein), Fat Reduced 
Cocoa Powder (Low Fat, Powdered), Dark Chocolate (Dark) (Cocoa Liquor (Mass), 
Cocoa Fat, Coconut Palm Sugar), Natural Cocoa Flavour (Natural), Salt*from 
controlled organic farmingCocoa Powder 

Ingredients (On Pack):  Corn starch*, protein mix* (33.9%) (hemp protein*, sunflower seed protein*), low fat 
cocoa powder*, dark chocolate** (5%) (cocoa mass*, cocoa butter*, coconut blossom 
sugar*), natural cocoa flavour, salt 

 
*from controlled organic farming 
**cocoa content (minimum 88%) 

 
Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 1,523kJ/362kcal, Fat 6.5g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 3.2g), 

Carbohydrate 44g (of which Sugars 2.2g), Fibres 11g, Protein 27g, Salt 1.4g 
Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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 Salted Caramel & 
Macadamia Plant Based Ice 
Cream 

Record ID:  10349444 
Company:  Froneri International 
Manufacturer:  Froneri International 
Distributor:  Froneri 
Brand:  Roar 
Category:  Desserts & Ice 

Cream 
Sub-Category:  Plant Based Ice 

Cream & Frozen 
Yogurt (Dairy 
Alternatives) 

Market:  Greece 
Store Name:  My Market 
Store Type:  Supermarket 
Store Address:  Athens 19002 
Date Published:  Nov 2022 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Product 
Price in local currency:  €6.61 
Price in US Dollars:  6.59 
Bar Code:  3274664173807 
 

  

Product Description 
Roar Pagoto me Gefsi Amygdalo me Siropi Alatismenis Karamelas (Salted Caramel & Macadamia Plant Based Ice Cream) 
is now available, and retails in a 500ml pack.- Smooth almond based ice cream, finished with a touch of vanilla extract, add 
a swirl of salted caramel sauce and load it with caramelised macadamias- The manufacturer have partnered with Panthera 
and their Tiger Forever program with the aim of increasing tiger numbers by at least 50% over a ten-year period- No palm 
oil- With salted caramel sauce and caramelised macadamia nut pieces- Logos and Certifications: Vegan V-label seal from 
the European Vegetarian Union, Tigers Forever 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Packaging Manufacturer Seda  
Package Type Tub  
Package Material Board plastic lined  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  500.000 ml 
Storage:  Frozen 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):  Chunky (Chunks / Chunked / with Bits / with Pieces) 
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Supermarket 

Product Variants 
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Salted Caramel & 
Macadamia Plant 
Based Ice Cream 

Caramel (Salted) & 
Macadamia 

Cup/Tub Ethical - Charity, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Palm Oil Free, 
Plant Based 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Waters, Unrefined Natural Sugar (Raw), Rice Syrup, Macadamia Nut (Pieces), 

Coconut Oil (Coconut Oil Derived), Caramelised Sugar Syrup (Caramelized), Almond 
Paste (Paste), Hemp Protein (Powdered), Pectins (Gelling Agents, Gelling Agent), 
flower sea salt (0.3%), Citrus Fibre, Sunflower Lecithin (Emulsifiers), Lemon Juice, 
Vanilla Extract 

Ingredients (On Pack):  water, raw cane sugar, rice syrup, macadamia nut pieces (5.3%), coconut oil, 
caramelised sugar syrup (3.9%), almond paste (3.1%), hemp protein powder, gelling 
agent (pectin), flower sea salt (0.3%), citrus fibre, emulsifier (sunflower lecithins), 
lemon juice, vanilla extract 

Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 1,032kJ/246kcal, Fat 11g (of which Saturated Fat 5.5g), 
Carbohydrate 34g (of which Sugars 23g), Fibres 1.2g, Protein 1.6g, Salt 0.21g 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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 Salted Caramel Macadamia 
Ice Cream 

Record ID:  9321584 
Company:  Froneri Dange 
Manufacturer:  Froneri Dange 
Brand:  Mövenpick 
Category:  Desserts & Ice 

Cream 
Sub-Category:  Plant Based Ice 

Cream & Frozen 
Yogurt (Dairy 
Alternatives) 

Market:  Switzerland 
Store Name:  Co-op 
Store Type:  Supermarket 
Store Address:  Lachen 8853 
Date Published:  Jan 2022 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Product 
Price in local currency:  CHF10.50 
Price in US Dollars:  11.49 
Price in Euros:  10.06 
Bar Code:  3274664210953 
   

Product Description 
Mövenpick Speiseeis mit Mandelgeschmack mit Gesalzener Karamellsauce und Karamellisierten Macadamianussstücken 
(Salted Caramel Macadamia Ice Cream) is described as an almond flavoured ice cream with salted caramel sauce and 
caramelised Macadamia nut pieces. This vegan product retails in a 500ml pack bearing the Vegan V-Label seal by the 
European Vegetarian Union. 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Tub  
Package Material Board plastic lined  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  500.000 ml 
Storage:  Frozen 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):  Chunky (Chunks / Chunked / with Bits / with Pieces) 
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Supermarket 

Product Variants 
Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Salted Caramel 
Macadamia Ice Cream 

Caramel (Salted) & 
Macadamia 

Cup/Tub Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Waters, White Sugar (Raw), Rice Syrup (Powdered), Macadamia Nut (Pieces), 

Coconut Fat, Caramelised Sugar Syrup (Caramelized), Almond Paste (Paste), Hemp 
Protein (Powdered), Pectins (Gelling Agents, Gelling Agent), Fleur De Sel, Citrus 
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Fibre, Sunflower Lecithin (Emulsifiers), Lemon Juice, Vanilla Extract 
Ingredients (On Pack):  water, raw sugar, rice syrup powder, macadamia nut pieces (5.3%), coconut fat, 

caramelised sugar syrup (3.9%), almond paste (3.1%), hemp protein powder, gelling 
agent (pectins), sea salt (0.3%) (fleur de sel), citrus fibers, emulsifier (sunflower 
lecithin), lemon juice, vanilla extract 

Nutrition:  Per 100ml: Energy 818kJ (10% RDA)/195kcal (10% RDA), Fat 8.8g (13% RDA) (of 
which Saturated Fatty Acids 4.4g (22% RDA)), Carbohydrate 27g (10% RDA) (of 
which Sugars 18g (20% RDA)), Fibres 1g, Protein 1.3g (3% RDA), Salt 0g (3% RDA) 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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 Salted Caramel & 
Macadamia Plant Based Ice 
Cream 

Record ID:  8740097 
Company:  R&R Ice Cream 
Manufacturer:  R&R Ice Cream 
Brand:  Roar 
Category:  Desserts & Ice 

Cream 
Sub-Category:  Plant Based Ice 

Cream & Frozen 
Yogurt (Dairy 
Alternatives) 

Market:  UK 
Store Name:  Tesco Extra 
Store Type:  Mass 

Merchandise/Hyperm
arket 

Store Address:  Newcastle Upon 
Tyne NE29 7UJ 

Date Published:  May 2021 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Variety/Range 

Extension 
Price in local currency:  £5.00 
Price in US Dollars:  7.05 
Price in Euros:  5.80 
Bar Code:  3274664173807 
 

  

Product Description 
Roar Salted Caramel & Macadamia Plant Based Ice Cream is described as a wildly indulgent almond flavoured plant-
based ice cream with salted caramel sauce and caramelised macadamia nut pieces. This vegan friendly product is free 
from palm oil, and retails in a recyclable 397g (500ml) pack featuring Vegan V-Label seal by the European Vegetarian 
Union logo. The manufacturer is supporting Panthera and Tigers Forever to increase tiger numbers. 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Tub  
Package Material Board plastic lined  
Closure Type Lid  
Closure Material Board  
Neck Finish Press on  
Other features Tamper-evident  
Package Width (mm) 97 mm  (3.82 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 115 mm  (4.53 inches )  
Package Depth (mm) 97 mm  (3.82 inches )  

 

Packaging Description 
Seal under the lid.     

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  397.000 g 
Storage:  Frozen 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
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Textures (Food & Drink):  Chunky (Chunks / Chunked / with Bits / with Pieces) 
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Mass Merchandise/Hypermarket 

Product Variants 
Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Salted Caramel & 
Macadamia Plant 
Based Ice Cream 

Caramel (Salted) & 
Macadamia 

Cup/Tub Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
Ethical - Charity, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Ethical - Recycling, 
Palm Oil Free, 
Plant Based 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Waters, Unrefined Natural Sugar (Raw), Rice Syrup, Macadamia Nut (Pieces), 

Coconut Oil (Coconut Oil Derived), Caramelised Sugar Syrup (Caramelized), Almond 
Paste (Paste), Hemp Protein (Powdered), Pectins (Gelling Agents, Gelling Agent), 
flower sea salt (0.3%), Citrus Fibre, Sunflower Lecithin (Emulsifiers), Lemon Juice, 
Vanilla Extract 

Ingredients (On Pack):  water, raw cane sugar, rice syrup, macadamia nut pieces (5.3%), coconut oil, 
caramelised sugar syrup (3.9%), almond paste (3.1%), hemp protein powder, gelling 
agent (pectin), flower sea salt (0.3%), citrus fibre, emulsifier (sunflower lecithins), 
lemon juice, vanilla extract 

Nutrition:  Per 79.4g serving (5 servings per pack): Energy 818kJ (10% RDA)/195kcal, Fat 8.8g 
(13% RDA) (of which Saturated Fats 4.4g (22% RDA)), Carbohydrate 27g (10% 
RDA) (of which Sugars 18g (20% RDA)), Fibres 1g, Protein 1.3g (3% RDA), Salt 
0.17g (3% RDA) 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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Others 
 
 

Hemp & Spelt Pasta 

Record ID:  11225672 
Company:  Chiron 
Manufacturer:  Chiron 
Brand:  Chiron Natur 

Delikatessen 
Category:  Side Dishes 
Sub-Category:  Pasta 
Market:  Germany 
Location of Manufacture:  Germany 
Production Code:  DE BW 07025 EG 
Import Status:  Not imported 
Store Name:  Vorwerk Podemus 
Store Type:  Natural/Health Food 

Store 
Store Address:  Dresden 01099 
Date Published:  Oct 2023 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Packaging 
Price in local currency:  €4.99 
Price in US Dollars:  5.28 
Bar Code:  4260004184007 
 

  

Product Description 
Chiron Natur Delikatessen Hanf & Dinkel Pasta (Hemp & Spelt Pasta) has been repackaged, and retails in a newly 
designed 250g pack.- 24% protein- 20% hemp flour- Can be cooked in eight to 12 minutes - Vegan- Logos and 
certifications: EU Organic 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible  
Package Material Plastic unspecified  
Package Width (mm) 90 mm  (3.54 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 245 mm  (9.65 inches )  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  250.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Natural/Health Food Store 

Product Variants 
Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Hemp & Spelt Pasta Unflavoured/Plain — Organic, 

Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients 

— 
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Ingredients (Standard form):  Spelt Flour, Hemp Protein (Powdered)*from controlled organic farmingWheat 
Ingredients (On Pack):  Spelt flour*^ (80%), hemp protein powder* (20%) 
 
*from controlled organic farming 
^a type of wheat 

 
Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 1,529kJ/362kcal, Fat 4g (of which Saturated Fat 0.4g), 

Carbohydrate 56g (of which Sugars 1.5g), Fibres 4.6g, Protein 24.1g, Salt 0.01g 
Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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 Blend of Olive Oil, Ghee 
Butter and Hemp Oil 
Record ID:  10312404 
Company:  Amandus Distribucija 
Distributor:  Amandus Distribucija 
Brand:  Amandus Gourmet 
Category:  Sauces & 

Seasonings 
Sub-Category:  Oils 
Market:  Lithuania 
Date Published:  Oct 2022 
Product source:  Trade Show 
Launch Type:  New Product 
Price in local currency:  €9.50 
Price in US Dollars:  9.24 
Bar Code:  4779055210141 
 

  

Product Description 
Amandus Gourmet Alyvuogiu Aliejaus, Ghee Sviesto ir Kanapiu Aliejaus Misinys (Blend of Olive Oil, Ghee Butter and 
Hemp Oil) is now available, and retails in a 250ml pack.- Contains hemp protein, spices and salt- Suitable as salad 
dressing, light cooking or stewing- This product was on display at Sial 2022 in Paris, France 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Packaging Manufacturer Bruni Glass  
Package Type Bottle  
Package Material Glass plain  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  250.000 ml 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 

Product Variants 
Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Blend of Olive Oil, 
Ghee Butter and Hemp 
Oil 

Unflavoured/Plain — — — 

 
Olive Oil, Coconut Oil 
and Roasted Sesame 
Oil Mix for Fish and 
Seafood 

Roasted/Toasted — — — 

 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/10312404/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/10312404/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/10312406/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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Ingredients (Standard form):  olive oil mix (Spain origin) (63%), Butter Ghee (Melted, European Union), Hemp 

Seed Oil (European Union, Cold Pressed), Hemp Protein (European Union), Spices 
(Mixed) (Sesame Seed, Tomato Powder (Powdered), Garlic, Black Garlic Salt, 
Mustard Seeds, Caraway Seed, Cinnamon, Coriander, Fenugreek, Fennel, Chili 
Pepper, Turmeric, Cloves, Black Pepper, Peppers (Sweet), Onion Powder 
(Powdered), Cardamom) 

Ingredients (On Pack):  olive oil mix (Spain origin) (63%), melted ghee butter (EU origin) (18%), cold pressed 
hemp oil (EU origin) (9%), hemp protein (EU origin) (5%), spice mix (5%) (sesame 
seeds, tomato powder, garlic, black garlic salt, mustard seeds, caraway, cinnamon, 
coriander, fenugreek, fennel, chilli pepper, turmeric, cloves, black pepper, sweet 
pepper, onion powder, cardamom) 

Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 3,485kJ/847kcal, Fat 91.2g (of which Saturated Fat 12.2g), 
Carbohydrate 3.61g (of which Sugars 0.5g), Protein 2.86g, Salt 0.26g 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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 Extra Creamy Organic Plant 
Based Drink 

Record ID:  9857706 
Company:  Nurture Brands 
Manufacturer:  Nurture Brands 
Brand:  Rebel Kitchen Mylk 
Category:  Dairy 
Sub-Category:  Plant Based Drinks 

(Dairy Alternatives) 
Market:  Norway 
Store Name:  Jacob's 
Store Type:  Gourmet Store 
Store Address:  Oslo 0368 
Date Published:  Aug 2022 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  Relaunch 
Price in local currency:  NOK57.10 
Price in US Dollars:  5.97 
Price in Euros:  5.82 
Bar Code:  5060376691559 
 

  

Product Description 
Rebel Kitchen Mylk Økologisk Plantbasert Drikk (Extra Creamy Organic Plant Based Drink) has been relaunched with an 
improved recipe in an updated 1L pack bearing the FSC Mix, 1% for the Planet, Certified B Corporation, Carbon Neutral, 
Vegan Society Approved Vegan Trademark, EU Organic and Organic Soil Association logos. The product is described as a 
blend of plants that tastes like milk and contains the following: coconut cream for creaminess; brown rice for sweetness; 
cashew for earthiness; gluten free oats for smoothness; and hemp for savouriness. This organic, sustainable, plant based 
alternative is made without preservatives, thickeners, stabilisers, refined sugar, dairy and gluten. 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Packaging Manufacturer Tetra Pak  
Package Type Carton  
Package Material Multi layer board  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  1.000 litre 
Storage:  Chilled 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):  Smooth (Silky / Velvety / Creamy / Buttery) 
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Gourmet Store 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/9857706/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/9857706/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Extra Creamy Organic 
Plant Based Drink 

Unflavoured/Plain Liquid No 
Additives/Preservatives, 
Organic, 
Gluten Free, 
Wholegrain, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Product, 
Ethical - Human, 
Ethical - Charity, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Carbon Neutral, 
Ethical - Sustainable 
(Habitat/Resources), 
Dairy Free, 
Free from 
Added/Artificial 
Preservatives, 
Plant Based 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Spring Water (Spring), Coconut Cream (Cream), Brown Rice Syrup, Cashew Nut, 

Oats (Gluten-Free), Hemp Protein, Calcium Carbonate, Sunflower Seed Extract, Sea 
Salt, Deactivated Yeasts (Nutritional)*organic 

Ingredients (On Pack):  spring water, coconut cream* (8%), brown rice syrup* (4%), cashew* (0.5%), gluten 
free oats*, hemp protein*, calcium carbonate, sunflower seed extract*, sea salt, 
nutritional yeast 

 
*organic 
Nutrition:  Per 100ml: Energy 151kJ/36kcal, Fat 2g (of which Saturated Fat 1.4g), Carbohydrate 

3.9g (of which Sugars 2.4g), Fibre 0.2g, Protein 0.4g, Salt 0.14g 
Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 

http://www.gnpd.com/
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 Hemp & Banana 100% 
Natural Treats for Dogs 

Record ID:  9740928 
Company:  Fin Museau 
Manufacturer:  Fin Museau 
Brand:  Fin Museau 
Category:  Pet Food 
Sub-Category:  Dog Snacks & Treats 
Market:  France 
Location of Manufacture:  France 
Import Status:  Not imported 
Store Name: 

 www.officialv
eganshop.com 

Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 
Date Published:  Jul 2022 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Product 
Price in local currency:  €8.90 
Price in US Dollars:  9.28 
 

  

Product Description 
Fin Museau Friandises pour Chien 100% Naturelles Chanvre & Banane (Hemp & Banana 100% Natural Treats for Dogs) 
are now available. This product is a 100% vegan and vegetarian treat for dogs based on superfoods, with bananas and 
hemp, which is rich in proteins, nutrients, antioxidants, minerals including iron, magnesium and calcium, and omega 3 and 
6 fatty acids. It is claimed to: help lower stress and anxiety with calming and soothing properties; improve digestion; 
reinforce joints and reduce joint pain; increase the beauty of the coat; and reinforce the immune system and natural 
defences. The product is vegetarian for environmental reasons. It is free from cereals, additives, colourings and 
preservatives. It retails in a 100g resealable pack bearing the Instagram and Facebook logos. 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible stand-up pouch  
Package Material Plastic unspecified  
Closure Type Zip  
Closure Material Plastic  
Package Width (mm) 130 mm  (5.12 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 218 mm  (8.58 inches )  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  100.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/9740928/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Hemp & Banana 100% 
Natural Treats for Dogs 

Hemp (Seed) & Banana — No 
Additives/Preservatives, 
All Natural Product, 
Vegetarian, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Product, 
High/Added Protein, 
Convenient Packaging, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Functional Pet - Joints, 
Bones & Muscles, 
Functional Pet - 
Immune System, 
Functional Pet - Other, 
Functional Pet - Skin & 
Coat, 
Social Media, 
Functional Pet - 
Digestion, 
Free from 
Added/Artificial 
Additives, 
Free from 
Added/Artificial 
Colourings, 
Free from 
Added/Artificial 
Preservatives 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Sweet Potato Flour (Sweet), Banana, Hemp Protein, Coconut Oil (Coconut Oil 

Derived), Peanut Butter, Linseed* from organic farming 
Ingredients (On Pack):  sweet potato flour*, banana, hemp protein*, coconut oil*, peanut butter*, linseeds* 
 
* from organic farming 
Nutrition:  Not indicated on pack 
Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 

http://www.gnpd.com/
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 Zen Hemp Chocolate 

Record ID:  9397026 
Company:  Lovechock 
Manufacturer:  Lovechock 
Brand:  Lovechock 
Category:  Chocolate 

Confectionery 
Sub-Category:  Chocolate Tablets 
Market:  Netherlands 
Store Name:  hollandandbarrett.nl 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 
Date Published:  Feb 2022 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Variety/Range 

Extension 
Price in local currency:  €2.69 
Price in US Dollars:  3.08 
Bar Code:  8720574840124 
 

  

Product Description 
Lovechock Biologische Pure Chocolade met Hennep (Zen Hemp Chocolate) is now available. This chocolate bar contains 
68% cocoa, is organic, vegan and raw, made with superfruit cacao, which is full of nutrients and not over-processed and 
with hemp seeds and hemp protein powder. The product is free from lactose, gluten and palm oil and retails in a 35g pack 
that bears the EU Organic, Plastic Free, Vegan Society Approved Vegan Trademark and Direct Trade logos. 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible  
Package Material Plastic unspecified  

 

Packaging Description 
Recyclable Material     

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  35.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/9397026/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Zen Hemp Chocolate Hemp (Seed) — Organic, 

Gluten Free, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
Ethical - Human, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Lactose, 
Ethical - Sustainable 
(Habitat/Resources), 
Palm Oil Free 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Cocoa Fat, Cocoa Liquor (Raw, Mass), Coconut Palm Sugar, Hemp Seed, Hemp 

Protein (Powdered), arenga palm sugar*, Sunflower Lecithin (Emulsifiers), Vanilla 
Powder (Powdered)*organic 

Ingredients (On Pack):  cocoa butter*, raw cocoa mass*, coconut blossom sugar*, hemp seed* (9%), hemp 
protein powder* (5%), arenga palm sugar*, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin*), vanilla 
powder* 

 
*organic 
Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 2,543kJ/614kcal, Fat 52g (of which Saturated Fat 26g), 

Carbohydrate 25g (of which Sugars 24g), Fibres 6.1g, Protein 9.7g, Salt 0.11g 
Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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 Organic Plant-Based Drink 

Record ID:  9403944 
Company:  Nurture Brands 
Manufacturer:  Nurture Brands 
Brand:  Rebel Kitchen 
Category:  Dairy 
Sub-Category:  Plant Based Drinks 

(Dairy Alternatives) 
Market:  Netherlands 
Store Name:  Jumbo 
Store Type:  Supermarket 
Store Address:  Son en Breugel 5691 

AB 
Date Published:  Feb 2022 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  Relaunch 
Price in local currency:  €2.79 
Price in US Dollars:  3.20 
Bar Code:  5060376691535 
 

  

Product Description 
Rebel Kitchen Biologische Plantaardige Drank (Organic Plant-Based Drink) has been relaunched with an improved recipe, 
and with a newly designed 1L pack bearing the Organic Soil Association, EU Organic, 1% for the Planet, Certified B 
Corporation, Vegan Society Approved Vegan Trademark and FSC Mix logos. The carbon-neutral and sustainable product 
is made from a blend of plants that tastes like milk, is milky from coconut cream for creaminess, brown rice for sweetness, 
cashew for earthiness, gluten-free oats for smoothness and hemp for savouriness, is suitable for vegans, and is free from 
dairy, gluten, preservatives, thickeners, stabilisers and refined sugar. 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Packaging Manufacturer Tetra Pak  
Package Type Carton  
Package Material Multi layer board  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  1.000 litre 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):  Smooth (Silky / Velvety / Creamy / Buttery) 
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Supermarket 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Organic Plant-Based 
Drink 

Unflavoured/Plain Liquid No 
Additives/Preservatives, 
Organic, 
Gluten Free, 
Wholegrain, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Product, 
Ethical - Human, 
Ethical - Charity, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Carbon Neutral, 
Ethical - Sustainable 
(Habitat/Resources), 
Dairy Free, 
Free from 
Added/Artificial 
Preservatives, 
Plant Based 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Spring Water (Spring), Coconut Cream (Cream), Brown Rice Syrup, Cashew Nut, 

Oats (Gluten-Free), Hemp Protein, Calcium Carbonate, Sunflower Seed Extract, Sea 
Salt, Deactivated Yeasts (Nutritional)*organic 

Ingredients (On Pack):  spring water, coconut cream* (5%), brown rice syrup* (4%), cashews* (0.5%), gluten-
free oats*, hemp protein*, calcium carbonate, sunflower seed extract*, sea salt, 
nutritional yeast 

 
*organic 
Nutrition:  Per 100ml: Energy 124kJ/30kcal, Fat 1.4g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 0.9g), 

Carbohydrate 4g (of which Sugars 2.5g), Fibres 0.1g, Protein 0.3g, Salt 0.13g 
Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 

http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/9403944/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/9403944/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/3273
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/48882
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1211
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/57805
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/3048
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/4097
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1155
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5800
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/26621
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1880
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5751
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/696
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/696
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1278
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/29157


 

http://www.gnpd.com  This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 169 

   

   

  

http://www.gnpd.com/


 

http://www.gnpd.com  This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 170 

 Zen Organic Dark Chocolate 
with Hemp Seeds and Hemp 
Protein Powder 

Record ID:  9288542 
Company:  Lovechock 
Manufacturer:  Lovechock 
Brand:  Lovechock 
Category:  Chocolate 

Confectionery 
Sub-Category:  Chocolate Tablets 
Market:  Austria 
Store Name:  Denn's Biomarkt 
Store Type:  Natural/Health Food 

Store 
Store Address:  Graz 8010 
Date Published:  Jan 2022 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Variety/Range 

Extension 
Price in local currency:  €2.69 
Price in US Dollars:  3.06 
Bar Code:  8720574840124 
   

Product Description 
Lovechock Zen Bio-Zartbitterschokolade mit Hanfsamen und Hanfproteinpulver (Zen Organic Dark Chocolate with Hemp 
Seeds and Hemp Protein Powder) is now available. This raw chocolate is made with the superfruit cacao, which is said to 
be super full of nutrients, processed at low temperatures after a light shell roasting, without long roasting or over-
processing. It is free from lactose, soy, gluten and palm oil, contains 68% cocoa minimum in the chocolate proportion, and 
retails in a 35g pack bearing the Plastic Free, Direct Trade, EU Organic, Vegan Society Approved Vegan Trademark and 
Palm Oil Free logos. 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Flexible  
Package Material Plastic unspecified  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  35.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Natural/Health Food Store 

Product Variants 

http://www.gnpd.com/
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Zen Organic Dark 
Chocolate with Hemp 
Seeds and Hemp 
Protein Powder 

Hemp (Seed) — Organic, 
Gluten Free, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Product, 
Ethical - Human, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Lactose, 
Ethical - Sustainable 
(Habitat/Resources), 
Palm Oil Free 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Cocoa Fat, Cocoa Liquor (Raw, Mass), Coconut Palm Sugar, Hemp Seed, Hemp 

Protein (Powdered), arenga palm sugar*, Sunflower Lecithin (Emulsifiers), Vanilla 
Powder (Powdered)*from organic farming 

Ingredients (On Pack):  cocoa butter*, raw cocoa mass*, coconut blossom sugar*, hemp seed* (9%), hemp 
protein powder* (5%), arenga palm sugar*, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin*), vanilla 
powder* 

 
*from organic farming 
Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 2,543kJ/614kcal, Fat 52g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 25g), 

Carbohydrate 25g (of which Sugars 24g), Fibres 6.1g, Protein 9.7g, Salt 0.11g 
Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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 Hemp Milk Chocolate 

Record ID:  9165674 
Company:  Elimus 
Manufacturer:  Elimus 
Brand:  Vip 
Category:  Chocolate 

Confectionery 
Sub-Category:  Chocolate Tablets 
Market:  Bulgaria 
Store Name:  Fantastico 
Store Type:  Mass 

Merchandise/Hyperm
arket 

Store Address:  Sofia 
Date Published:  Nov 2021 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Product 
Price in local currency:  BGN4.99 
Price in US Dollars:  2.95 
Price in Euros:  2.55 
Bar Code:  3800501271025 
 

  

Product Description 
Vip Mlechen Shokolad s 32% Kakao i 10% Konopen Protein (Hemp Milk Chocolate) is now available. This natural product 
features 32% cocoa and 10% protein, is free from GMO and gluten, and retails in an 80g pack. 

Packaging Details         

 Primary Secondary 
 Package Type Flexible Carton 
Package Material Plastic unspecified Solid white board 

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  80.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Mass Merchandise/Hypermarket 

Product Variants 
Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Hemp Milk Chocolate Cannabis/Hemp/CBD 

(Cannabidiol) 
— Gluten Free, 

Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
GMO Free 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Cocoa Liquor (Mass), White Sugar, Cocoa Fat, Soy Lecithin (Emulsifiers), Milk 

Powder (Powdered), Natural Vanilla Flavour (Natural), Cocoa Liquor (Mass), Hemp 
Protein 

Ingredients (On Pack):  cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier (soy lecithin), milk powder, natural 
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vanilla flavour, cocoa mass (32%), hemp seed protein (10%) 
Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 2,308kJ/553kcal, Fat 34g (of which Saturated Fats 22g), 

Carbohydrate 55g (of which Sugars 55g), Protein 6.2g, Salt 0.33g, Fibres 1.2g, 
Sodium 131mg 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 

  

  

http://www.gnpd.com/


 

http://www.gnpd.com  This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 174 

    

  

http://www.gnpd.com/


 

http://www.gnpd.com  This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 175 

 Organic Hemp Spread with 
Protein 

Record ID:  9130506 
Company:  GreenLeaf 
Manufacturer:  GreenLeaf 
Brand:  Hello Joya 
Category:  Sweet Spreads 
Sub-Category:  Chocolate Spreads 
Market:  France 
Location of Manufacture:  France 
Import Status:  Not imported 
Store Name:  Greenweez.com 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 
Date Published:  Nov 2021 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Product 
Price in local currency:  €6.90 
Price in US Dollars:  8.04 
Bar Code:  3770010956594 
 

  

Product Description 
Hello Joya Pâte à Tartiner Bio au Chanvre Protéinée (Organic Hemp Spread with Protein) is now available. The vegan 
product contains 21% protein, organic French hemp, and two times less sugar than average spreads on the market. It is 
handmade in France and described as a creamy and surprising spread made from hemp, a superfood rich in protein, 
omega 3 and magnesium. The product is also rich in zinc, iron, potassium, and phosphorus and retails in a recyclable 325g 
pack bearing the AB Certified, EU Organic, 1% For The Planet, Facebook and Instagram logos. 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Packaging Manufacturer Bruni Glass  
Package Type Jar  
Package Material Glass plain  
Closure Type Cap  
Closure Material Metal  
Production Methods Blown glass  
Neck Finish Screw-thread  
Other features Tamper-evident  
Package Width (mm) 74 mm  (2.91 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 111 mm  (4.37 inches )  
Package Depth (mm) 74 mm  (2.91 inches )  

 

Packaging Description 
Extended label provides tamper-evidence.     

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  325.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):  Smooth (Silky / Velvety / Creamy / Buttery) 
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 
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Product Variants 
Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Organic Hemp Spread 
with Protein 

Cannabis/Hemp/CBD 
(Cannabidiol) 

— Organic, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
Ethical - Charity, 
High/Added Protein, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Social Media, 
Ethical - Recycling, 
Low/Reduced Sugar 

— 

 
Organic Crunchy Hemp 
Spread 

Cannabis/Hemp/CBD 
(Cannabidiol) 

— Organic, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
Ethical - Charity, 
High/Added Protein, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Social Media, 
Ethical - Recycling, 
Low/Reduced Sugar 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Hemp Seed (Puree), Sunflower Seed (Peeled), Coconut Palm Sugar, Cocoa Powder 

(Powdered), Hemp Protein*ingredients from organic farming 
Ingredients (On Pack):  Hemp seeds puree* (34%), peeled sunflower seeds*, coconut sugar*, cocoa powder* 

(8.6%), hemp protein* (6%) 
 
*ingredients from organic farming 

 
Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 2,330kJ/556kcal, Fats 41.6g (of which Saturated Fats 6.4g), 

Carbohydrates 19.5g (of which Sugars 17.9g), Proteins 21g, Fibres 10g, Salt 0.08g, 
Zinc 7.7mg (77% AJR), Magnesium 375mg (100% AJR), Potassium 1,081mg (54% 
AJR), Phosphorus 869mg (124% AJR), Iron 6.8mg (49% AJR), Omega 3 3g (150% 
AJR) 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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 Hemp Protein Spread 

Record ID:  8853509 
Company:  GreenLeaf 
Manufacturer:  GreenLeaf 
Brand:  What the Hemp! 
Category:  Sweet Spreads 
Sub-Category:  Chocolate Spreads 
Market:  France 
Location of Manufacture:  France 
Import Status:  Not imported 
Store Name:  Monoprix 
Store Type:  Supermarket 
Store Address:  Paris 75011 
Date Published:  Jul 2021 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Product 
Price in local currency:  €7.49 
Price in US Dollars:  8.94 
Bar Code:  3770010956549 
 

  

Product Description 
What the Hemp! Pâte à Tartiner au Chanvre La Protéinée (Hemp Protein Spread) is now available. The vegan product 
contains 21% of protein, is made with French hemp which is a super food rich in Omega 3, proteins and magnesium, and 
is said to provide energy, vitality and naturality. The vegan product is free from added oils, flavourings, additives and 
allergens, is a source of proteins, is rich in zinc, iron, potassium, phosphorus and magnesium, and contains half as much 
sugar compared the most sold spread on the market. It retails in a 325g recyclable pack bearing the 1% for the Planet and 
EU Organic logos. 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Packaging Manufacturer Bruni Glass  
Package Type Jar  
Package Material Glass plain  
Closure Type Cap  
Closure Material Metal  
Production Methods Blown glass  
Neck Finish Screw-thread  
Other features Tamper-evident  
Package Width (mm) 75 mm  (2.95 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 110 mm  (4.33 inches )  
Package Depth (mm) 75 mm  (2.95 inches )  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  325.000 g 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):  Spreadable 
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Supermarket 

Product Variants 
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Hemp Protein Spread Cannabis/Hemp/CBD 

(Cannabidiol) 
— No 

Additives/Preservatives, 
Organic, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
Ethical - Charity, 
High/Added Protein, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Functional - Energy, 
Ethical - Recycling, 
Low/Reduced Sugar, 
Free from 
Added/Artificial 
Additives, 
Free from 
Added/Artificial 
Flavourings 

Over 104 Weeks 

 
Crunchy Hemp Spread 
with Puffed Rice 

Cannabis/Hemp/CBD 
(Cannabidiol) & Rice 
(Crisped/Puffed) 

— No 
Additives/Preservatives, 
Organic, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
Ethical - Charity, 
High/Added Protein, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Functional - Energy, 
Ethical - Recycling, 
Low/Reduced Sugar, 
Free from 
Added/Artificial 
Additives, 
Free from 
Added/Artificial 
Flavourings 

Over 104 Weeks 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Hemp Seed (Puree), Sunflower Seed (Shelled), Coconut Palm Sugar, Cocoa Powder 

(Powdered), Hemp Protein* ingredient from organic farming 
Ingredients (On Pack):  hemps seed puree* (34%), shelled sunflower seeds*, coconut sugar*, cocoa powder* 

(8.6%), hemp protein* (6%) 
 
* ingredient from organic farming 
Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 2,330kJ/556kcal, Fat 41.6g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 6.4g), 

Carbohydrate 19.5g (of which Sugars 17.9g), Dietary Fiber 10g, Protein 21g, Salt 
0.08g, Iron 6.8mg (49% AJR), Magnesium 375mg (100% AJR), Potassium 1,081mg 
(54% AJR), Phosphorus 869mg (124% AJR), Zinc 7.7mg (77% AJR), Omega 3 3g 
(150% AJR) 

Branded Comparison:   
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Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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 Vegan Salad Mayonnaise 
with Hemp Oil 
Record ID:  8788363 
Company:  Fauser Vitaquellwerk 
Manufacturer:  Fauser Vitaquellwerk 
Brand:  Vitaquell 
Category:  Sauces & 

Seasonings 
Sub-Category:  Mayonnaise 
Market:  Germany 
Store Name:  Violey 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 
Date Published:  Jun 2021 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Product 
Price in local currency:  €2.99 
Price in US Dollars:  3.64 
Bar Code:  4003247705543 
 

  

Product Description 
Vitaquell Hanf-Bionaise Vegane Salatmayonnaise mit Hanföl (Vegan Salad Mayonnaise with Hemp Oil) features a vegan, 
egg-free recipe with hemp oil. This product retails in a 250ml pack that bears the EU Organic logo. 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Jar  
Package Material Glass plain  
Closure Type Cap  
Closure Material Metal  
Production Methods Blown glass  
Caps Safety button  
Neck Finish Screw-thread  
Other features Tamper-evident  
Package Width (mm) 70 mm  (2.76 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 93 mm  (3.66 inches )  
Package Depth (mm) 70 mm  (2.76 inches )  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  250.000 ml 
Storage:  Shelf stable 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 

Product Variants 
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Vegan Salad 
Mayonnaise with Hemp 
Oil 

Hemp (Seed) — Organic, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Sunflower Seed Oil, Waters, Hemp Seed Oil, Unrefined Natural Sugar (Raw), 

Vinegar, Cider Vinegar, Sea Salt, Dextrose, Mustard Seeds, Hemp Protein, Guar 
Gum (Thickeners), Curry (Celery)* from certified organic agriculture 

Ingredients (On Pack):  sunflower oil*, water, hemp oil* (10%), raw cane sugar*, spirit vinegar*, cider 
vinegar*, sea salt, dextrose*, mustard seeds*, hemp protein* (0.9%), thickener (guar 
gum*), curry* (contains celery*) 

 
* from certified organic agriculture 
Nutrition:  Per 100ml: Energy 2,016kJ/490kcal, Fat 52g (of which Saturated Fat 5.3g), 

Carbohydrate 4.7g (of which Sugars 4.6g), Protein 0.7g, Salt 1.02g 
Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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 Coconut Milk Greek Yogurt 
with Blackcurrant 
Record ID:  8677243 
Company:  Indeks O 
Manufacturer:  Indeks O 
Brand:  Sooperfoods 
Category:  Dairy 
Sub-Category:  Plant Based 

Spoonable Yogurts 
(Dairy Alternatives) 

Market:  Russia 
Store Name:  Utkonos 

(internet/Mail Order) 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 
Date Published:  May 2021 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Product 
Price in local currency:  RUR239.00 
Price in US Dollars:  3.15 
Price in Euros:  2.63 
Bar Code:  4627119351777 
   

Product Description 
Sooperfoods Yogurt Grecheskiy na Kokosovom Moloke Chernaya Smorodina (Coconut Milk Greek Yogurt with 
Blackcurrant) is a fermented vegan product that is ready to eat, contains 6% protein and no sugar and lactose. It is 
formulated with the Sooperfoods protein formula, which is described as an innovative combination of plant proteins, 
containing all the amino acids necessary for the body. According to the manufacturer the amino acids are easily digested 
due to the fermentation in a coagulated state, which makes them more effective than ordinary cottage cheese. The product 
contains polydextrose and glucomannan polysaccharides that are prebiotics normalising digestion by supporting the 
microflora. It is sweetened with stevia without its characteristic taste, and retails in a 160g pack. 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Jar  
Package Material Glass plain  
Closure Type Cap  
Closure Material Metal  
Production Methods Blown glass  
Neck Finish Screw-thread  
Other features Tamper-evident  
Package Width (mm) 68 mm  (2.68 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 78 mm  (3.07 inches )  
Package Depth (mm) 68 mm  (2.68 inches )  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  160.000 g 
Storage:  Chilled 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 

Product Variants 
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Coconut Milk Greek 
Yogurt with 
Blackcurrant 

Blackcurrant/Cassis — Functional - Digestive, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Ease of Use, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Lactose, 
Prebiotic, 
Sugar Free, 
Plant Based 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Waters, Coconut Pulp (Pulp), Celery Juice, Blackcurrant, Apricot, Vegetable Protein 

(Vegetable Based, Complex) (Pumpkin Protein, Hemp Protein, Almond Protein, 
Sunflower Protein, Soybean Proteins, Pea Protein, Rice Protein), Prebiotics 
(Prebiotic) (Polydextrose, Konjac Flour), blue matcha (anchan tea), Agar, Pineapple, 
Stevia, cultures 

Ingredients (On Pack):  Water, coconut pulp, celery juice, blackcurrant, apricot, Sooperfoods vegetable 
protein complex (pumpkin protein, hemp protein, almond protein, sunflower protein, 
soy protein, pea protein, rice protein), prebiotics (polydextrose, glucomannan), blue 
matcha (anchan tea), agar-agar, pineapple, stevia, cultures 

 
Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 352kJ/80kcal, Glycemic index 5 unit, Total carbohydrates 9.7g, 

Fibres 7g, Total Sugars 2g, Sucrose 0.6g, Glucose 0.3g, Fructose 0.2g, Total fat 
3.1g, Saturated Fat 2.1g, Monounsaturated fat 0.4g, Polyunsaturated fat 0.6g, 
Protein 6g, Manganese (15% RDA), Vitamin C (18% RDA), Iron (7% RDA), Copper 
(9% RDA), Phosphorus (7% RDA), Vitamin A (5% RDA) 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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 Morning Glory Breakfast 
Vegan Protein Smoothie 

Record ID:  8509613 
Company:  Exalt 
Manufacturer:  Exalt 
Brand:  Exalt 
Category:  RTDs 
Sub-Category:  RTD (Iced) Coffee 
Market:  UK 
Location of Manufacture:  UK 
Import Status:  Not imported 
Store Name: 

 www.planeto
rganic.com 

Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 
Date Published:  Feb 2021 
Product source:  Shopper 
Launch Type:  New Product 
Price in local currency:  £3.99 
Price in US Dollars:  5.52 
Price in Euros:  4.56 
Bar Code:  5060807890155 
   

Product Description 
Exalt Morning Glory Breakfast Vegan Protein Smoothie provides an antioxidant-rich, low sugar kick-start with Exalt cacao 
vegan protein, Guatemalan double shot of espresso, oats and hazelnuts. This hand made fresh product is all natural, low 
in sugar, and a source of iron, which contributes to the reduction of tiredness and fatigue. It contains no gluten, features 
214kcal, 10g carbs, 20g protein and 10g fat, and retails in a recyclable 330g pack featuring Instagram and Facebook logos. 
The manufacturer is said to be committed to supply chain sustainability, looking after its people, giving back to their 
communities and donate to a charity fighting ocean plastic waste for every bottle they sell. 

Packaging Details         

 Primary  
 Package Type Bottle  
Package Material Plastic PET  
Closure Type Cap  
Closure Material Plastic  
Production Methods Injection blown plastic  
Neck Finish Screw-thread  
Other features Tamper-evident  
Package Width (mm) 52 mm  (2.05 inches )  
Package Height (mm) 155 mm  (6.1 inches )  
Package Depth (mm) 52 mm  (2.05 inches )  

 

Product Analysis 
Pack Size:  330.000 g 
Storage:  Chilled 
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):   
Textures (Food & Drink):   
Alcohol By Volume (%):   
Private Label:  Branded 
Store Type:  Internet/Mail Order 

Product Variants 
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling 
Morning Glory 
Breakfast Vegan 
Protein Smoothie 

Cocoa/Cacao & Oat & 
Hazelnut 

— All Natural Product, 
Gluten Free, 
Antioxidant, 
Low/No/Reduced 
Allergen, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Package, 
Ethical - 
Environmentally 
Friendly Product, 
Ethical - Charity, 
High/Added Protein, 
Vegan/No Animal 
Ingredients, 
Functional - Energy, 
Social Media, 
Ethical - Recycling, 
Ethical - Sustainable 
(Habitat/Resources), 
Low/Reduced Sugar 

— 

 

 
Ingredients (Standard form):  Hazelnut Milk (Waters, Rice, Hazelnut (Organic), Sunflower Seed Oil, Sea Salt), 

Coffee, Exalt cacao vegan protein blend (Pea Protein, Hemp Protein, Pumpkin Seed 
Protein, Cocoa Powder (Organic, Powdered), natural sweetener (Erythritol, Stevia), 
Coconut Palm Sugar, Date, Natural X Flavourings (Natural), Sodium Carboxymethyl 
Cellulose, Salt), Hazelnut (Roasted), Banana, Oats, Cocoa Powder (Organic), Date 

Ingredients (On Pack):  hazelnut milk (water, rice, organic hazelnuts (2%), sunflower oil, sea salt), coffee 
(15%), Exalt cacao vegan protein blend (pea protein, hemp seed protein, pumpkin 
seed protein, organic cacao powder, natural sweetener (erythritol, stevia), coconut 
sugar, dates, natural flavouring, cellulose gum, salt), roasted hazelnuts, bananas, 
oats, organic cocoa (2%), dates 

Nutrition:  Per 100g: Energy 270kJ/65kcal, Fat 3g (of which Saturated Fat 0.5g), Carbohydrate 
2.9g (of which Sugars 1.4g), Fibres 0.6g, Protein 6.1g, Salt 0.07g, Manganese 
0.32mg, Iron 2.3mg 

Branded Comparison:   

Annotations 

 

Additional Product Images 
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